

| क्र.स.स N | पूजा विवरण Part Description | पूजा संख्या Part No. |
|--------------|---|-------------------------|
| 1 | Air Valve 30° | 10245807 |
| 2 | Bearing Blower End (Tri Lobe) | 10150766 |
| 3 | Bearing Turbine End (Tri Lobe) | 10150742 |
| 4 | Cam shaft Asm. (BG) Fuel efficient [LS]to Part No. 10031285 and [RS] to Part No. 10031273 | 10031431 |
| 5 | Stiffer unit cam shaft -16 Cyl. Consisting -LS to pt. No-10031340 & RS to pt. No-10031352 | 10031546 |
| 6 | Camshaft (stiffer) LHS | 10031340 |
| 7 | Camshaft (stiffer) RHS | 10031352 |
| 8 | Fuel Injection Pump 17mm | 10050693 |
| 9 | Fuel Injection Tube Asm. (upto 3100HP) | 10051703 |
| 10 | Fuel Injection Tube Asm. (for above 3100HP) | 10052082 |
| 11 | FUEL INJ NOZZLE & HOLDER | 10050024 |
| 12 | 16 Cyl. Block | 10020070 |
| 13 | Chrome plated Cylinder liner -5RV | 10123880 |
| 14 | Bolt(F P Support to Block) | 15090152 |
| 15 | Bolt(F P Support to Block) | 15090218 |
| 16 | Bolt Con rod & Nut Asm. | 10031479 |
| 17 | Conecting Rod & Cap integral | 10142083 |
| 18 | Exhaust valve -45° | 10244384 |
| 19 | FIP Foundation bolt | 15032188 |
| 20 | Nozzle for 6 Cyl. Engine | 10050711 |
| 21 | Nozzle for 6 Cyl. Engine | 10050636 |
| 22 | Push Rod Asm. Press End-FE | 10040407 |
| 23 | Push Rod Asm. Press End-(Stiffer) | 10040468 |
| 24 | Radiator Mechanical Bonded | 11458227 |
| 25 | Radiator Panel YDM4 | 11420236 |
| 26 | Spring Air& Exh. Valve | 10160115 |
| 27 | Stud bolt, inter(16 Cyl.) | 10211093 |
| 28 | Turbo Shaft-(BG)Modified | 10142526 |
| 29 | Valve Seat Insert (251Plus)30° Weltite | 10249254 |
| 30 | Valve Seat Insert 30° Weltite | 10249140 |
| 31 | Valve Seat Insert 45° Weltite | 10240391 |
| 32 | Valve Seat Insert (Weltite) Over size 0.010" | 10241747 |
| 33 | Valve Seat Insert (251Plus)45° Stellite | 10249266 |
| 34 | Valve Seat Insert 45° Stellite | 10240380 |
| 35 | Valve Seat Insert 30.5° Stellite | 10245790 |
| 36 | Water pump Seal | 10170844 |

| क्र.स.स N | पूजा विवरण Part Description | पूजा संख्या Part No. |
|--------------|---|-------------------------|
| 37 | Gear Camshaft Forging | 10140451 |
| 38 | Gear Crankshaft forging | 10140475 |
| 39 | Kit for Engine Hose (rubber) | 10272392 |
| 40 | Cyl.. Liner (1st honing & Grinding) | 10123416 |
| 41 | Cyl.. Liner (Fully machined for laser hardening) | 10125206 |
| 42 | Wear Plate | 10130093 |
| 43 | Wear Plate | 10130100 |
| 44 | Radiator Fan Assly. (16 Cyl.Eng.) | 11420091 |
| 45 | Radiator Fan Assly. (6 Cyl.Eng.) | 11420273 |
| 46 | T.M.B. Rear (6 Cyl.Eng.) | 11055870 |
| 47 | T.M.B. Rear (16 Cyl.Eng.) | 11458525 |
| 48 | T.M.B. Front (16 Cyl.Eng.) | 11434466 |
| 49 | T.M.B. Front (6 Cyl.Eng.) | 11052284 |
| 50 | V' Belt BX-72 | 11272697 |
| 51 | 'V' Belt B-78 | 11270895 |
| 52 | 'V' Belt B-75 | 11270883 |
| 53 | Gauge-4" Duplex Air Pressure (MR & FP) | 11445476 |
| 54 | Gauge-4" Single Air Pressure (B.C) | 11445488 |
| 55 | Gauge-4" Single Pressure (B.P) | 11445518 |
| 56 | Gauge-4" Control Air | 11445555 |
| 57 | Bonded Rubber Sand witch | 11270019 |
| 58 | Low Water Alarm Switch BG | 12315175 |
| 59 | A.C.Crank Case Motor | 12102131 |
| 60 | A.C.Fuel Pump Motor | 12102120 |
| 61 | AC Dust Collector Blower(LH) | 11665324 |
| 62 | AC Dust Collector Blower(RH) | 11665312 |
| 63 | Dynamic Brake Grid (Complete Kit) to RDSO Spec. MP.0.0402.1 | 12242779 |
| 1 | Fuel Injection Pump 18mm | 10052197 |
| 2 | Turbochrger 1350 HP | 10083704 |
| 3 | Turbochrger 16 Cyl. | 10083479 |
| 4 | Crank shaft-6 Cyl. | 10141110 |
| 5 | Conecting Rod Asm | 10030050 |
| 6 | Main base (machined)-16Cyl | 10021267 |
| 7 | Modified larger After Cooler | 10082785 |
| 8 | Exhaust manifold assy.(16 Cyl. Eng) | 10080892 |
| 9 | Exhaust manifold assy.for Single Entry- ABB turbo TPR 61 Turbo (Stream Line)(16 Cyl. Eng) | 10083996 |
| 10 | Crank Shaft Gear Case Carburised (Forge) | 10142976 |
| 11 | Exhaust manifold Single Entry | 10083972 |
| 12 | Main base (machined) without drill -12Cyl | 10021504 |
| 13 | Flex Lock Nut 3/8"-24 UNF-3B | 15380087 |

| क्र.स.S N | पूजा विवरण Part Description | पूजा संख्या Part No. |
|--------------|---|-------------------------|
| 14 | Special Nut Exhaust Manifold | 10082955 |
| 15 | Special Stud Bolt (Camshaft Coupling) | 10211020 |
| 16 | Loctite 243 | 84134951 |
| 17 | Relief valve 1.1/2" | 10240858 |
| 18 | Retainer | 10211445 |
| 19 | Retainer | 10211718 |
| 20 | Retainer | 10240020 |
| 21 | Arm Fuel Control shaft cast | 10121821 |
| 22 | Back Plate (L.O. Pump) 16 Cyl. | 10121456 |
| 23 | Back Plate (L.O. Pump) 6 Cyl. | 10122072 |
| 24 | Bearing Housing | 10123210 |
| 25 | Casing (L.O.Pump) | 10122084 |
| 26 | Casing (Vib. Damper) | 10121341 |
| 27 | Frame Bearing | 10121500 |
| 28 | Impeller (Water Pump) (MG) | 10122941 |
| 29 | Impeller (Water Pump) 10" | 10124664 |
| 30 | Seal Plate (Water Pump) | 10121511 |
| 31 | Spider (Crank Shaft Vib. Damper) Proof Mach. | 10124512 |
| 32 | Casing (Water Pump) 16 Cyl. Engine | 10121493 |
| 33 | Casing (Water Pump) 6 Cyl.Engine | 10122138 |
| 34 | Casing Water Pump (BG) | 10120180 |
| 35 | Face Plate | 10124457 |
| 36 | Liner Sleeve | 10121882 |
| 37 | Fuel Pump Support (16 & 6 Cyl.Eng.) | 10122321 |
| 38 | Fuel Pump Support (Stiffer Unit) | 10124640 |
| 39 | Lifter A & E Push Rod (Forging) | 10140256 |
| 40 | Lifter- A&E Push Rod (Stiffer) (Forging) | 10142770 |
| 41 | Lifter Cross Head (6 Cyl. / 16 Cyl.) (Forging) | 10140931 |
| 42 | Lifter Cross Head (Stiffer) | 10142769 |
| 43 | Valve Lever | 10140270 |
| 44 | Gear Drive L.O.P. | 10140438 |
| 45 | Gear Fan Drive | 10141303 |
| 46 | Gear Idler Fan Drive | 10141297 |
| 47 | Hub Gear Fan Drive | 10141315 |
| 48 | Extension Shaft 16 Cyl. | 10141560 |
| 49 | Extension Shaft 6 Cyl. (Forging) | 10141418 |
| 50 | Gear Extension Shaft (Forging) | 10140499 |
| 51 | Gear Water Pump (Forging) | 10140517 |
| 52 | Main Bearing Cap(Center)(Forging) | 10140190 |
| 53 | Main Bearing Cap(Inter)(Forging) | 10140177 |
| 54 | Fuel Pump Inlet | 10140293 |
| 55 | Yoke (Air & Exhaust) | 10140335 |
| 56 | Stiffer Unit Camshaft LHS | 10142794 |

| क्र.स.स N | पूजा विवरण Part Description | पूजा संख्या Part No. |
|--------------|--|-------------------------|
| 57 | Stiffer Unit Camshaft RHS | 10142782 |
| 58 | Ball Bearing (SKF-6305)- Gov.Assly. | 10150250 |
| 59 | Ball Bearing (SKF-6311)- Water Pump | 10150262 |
| 60 | Ball Bearing (SKF-6312)- Water Pump | 10150171 |
| 61 | Bushing (Cam Shaft) | 10150080 |
| 62 | Bushing (Piston Pin) | 10150092 |
| 63 | Bushing (Push Rod Lifter) | 10150109 |
| 64 | Bushing (Valve Lever) | 10150110 |
| 65 | Bushing Out Board Bearing Housing | 10150833 |
| 66 | Needle Bearing (B-88)- Lever Assy.Gov. | 10150201 |
| 67 | Sintered Bushing- F.P.Contl.Shaft Brkt. | 10150134 |
| 68 | Sintered Bushing OST Lever Arm Shaft | 10150158 |
| 69 | Floating Bushing | 10150249 |
| 70 | Flange Bearing Bushing (Proof Mach.) 6Cyl. | 10131899 |
| 71 | Piston Ring Set (Plasma Plated) | 10031534 |
| 72 | Piston Ring Set-3RV-16CYL | 10031558 |
| 73 | Cylinder liner -3RV KIT-16cyl consisting 03 items -non-chrome plated liner(pt. No- 10125036 , sleeve(pt. No- 10124998) & fire ring (pt. No- 10124946). | 10031662 |
| 74 | Cylinder Head251 Plus with 27 components | 10040353 |
| 75 | Cylinder head 251 Plus (with 7 components) | 10040419 |
| 76 | Cylinder head 251 Plus (Machined) | 10124597 |
| 77 | Crank shaft-16 Cyl. | 10141790 |
| 78 | Crank shaft-12 Cyl. | 10141935 |
| 79 | Steel cap piston -3RV-16CYL | 10143014 |
| 80 | Governors complete (WW) For 6 cylinder engine | 10242806 |
| 81 | Governors complete (WW) For 16 cylinder engine | 10244244 |
| 82 | Governors complete (WW) For 3100hp engine ALCo Locomotive | 10249242 |
| 83 | Turbo charger 2300 HP | 10082438/ 10082451 |
| 84 | Gasket, Turbo Support | 10175349 |
| 85 | Gasket, W.P. Spacer Plate | 10170054 |
| 86 | Gasket (Water Conn Cyl Hd) | 10175593 |
| 87 | Gasket, After Cooler Centering Plate | 10170388 |
| 88 | Gasket, After Cooler W.Piping | 10170340 |
| 89 | Gasket, Air Elbow to Cyl.Block | 10170613 |
| 90 | Gasket, Between Cyl.Blk.Water Inlet Pipe | 10171022 |
| 91 | Gasket, Filter Plate to Housing | 10171009 |
| 92 | Gasket, Flange at Regulating Valve | 10170870 |
| 93 | Gasket, Housing to Support | 10171071 |

| क्र.स.S N | पूजा विवरण Part Description | पूजा संख्या Part No. |
|--------------|---|-------------------------|
| 94 | Gasket, Turbo Lube Oil Filter Bkt. | 10175295 |
| 95 | Gasket, Turbo Support to Cyl.Block | 10171368 |
| 96 | Gasket, W.P. Seal Plate | 10170297 |
| 97 | Grommet, FP Support Cover | 10170741 |
| 98 | Grommet, Stopper FP Cover | 10170753 |
| 99 | O Ring, Exp.Jt.to Air Pipe Elbow(Silicon) | 10170571 |
| 100 | Gasket,Air Elbow to Cyl.Head | 10170492 |
| 101 | Gasket,Exh.Manifold to Cyl.Hd. | 10170479 |
| 102 | Gasket,Exhaust Manifold | 10240445 |
| 103 | Gasket,Fuel Inlet Conn.to Pump | 10170509 |
| 104 | Gasket,Manifold to Turbo | 10170534 |
| 105 | Kit for Gasket (Flexitallic) | 10176068 |
| 106 | Gasket, O.S.T. Lever (Copper) | 10170649 |
| 107 | Gasket,(Copper) | 10171174 |
| 108 | Gasket,(Copper) | 10171186 |
| 109 | Oil Seal, Air Damper (6 Cyl. Eng.) | 10171216 |
| 110 | Oil Seal, Fan Drive Assy. | 10171228 |
| 111 | Oil Seal, O.S.Trip Arm | 10170777 |
| 112 | Oil Seal, Trip Lever Shaft | 10170765 |
| 113 | Oil Seal,Cont.Shaft | 10170789 |
| 114 | Gasket, M.B.L.O.Header to Base | 10170273 |
| 115 | Gasket, O.S.T. to Block | 10170285 |
| 116 | Gasket, O.S.T. Upper | 10170030 |
| 117 | Gasket, Oil Catcher Gen.End | 10170420 |
| 118 | Gasket, Oil Seal Ret. to Diaphragm | 10170200 |
| 119 | Gasket, Unit Cam Shaft | 10175490 |
| 120 | Gasket, Vibration Damper Camshaft L..S. | 10170212 |
| 121 | Gasket, BKT Casing & Base (LS) | 10170376 |
| 122 | Gasket, Brg. Housing Tech.Gen. | 10170121 |
| 123 | Gasket, Cover FP Support | 10170170 |
| 124 | Gasket, Cover to Housing | 10170066 |
| 125 | Gasket, Extn.Shaft Oil Seal | 10170145 |
| 126 | Gasket, Extn.Shaft Oil Seal | 10170157 |
| 127 | Gasket, F.O.Filter | 10170194 |
| 128 | Gasket, L.O.Strainer to Base | 10170455 |
| 129 | Gasket, Lower, Turbo Suppt. to Block | 10170352 |
| 130 | Gasket, Cont.Comp-Cover to Cyl.Block | 10170182 |
| 131 | Gasket, Water Outlet Header to Cyl.Head | 10170303 |
| 132 | Gasket, WP Discharge Pipe | 10170327 |
| 133 | Gasket, WP Discharge Pipe | 10170339 |
| 134 | Gasket,Branch Pipe to Water Header | 10170583 |
| 135 | Gasket, L.O. Strainer | 10170224 |
| 136 | O Ring, Nozzle Holder to Cyl.Hd. | 10170832 |

| क्र.स.S N | पूजा विवरण Part Description | पूजा संख्या Part No. |
|--------------|--------------------------------------|-------------------------|
| 137 | Grommet, F.O.Header to Block | 10170716 |
| 138 | Grommet, Push Rod | 10170704 |
| 139 | Core After Cooler 6 Cyl | 10240810 |
| 140 | Oil Catcher (6 Cyl.Eng.) | 10130743 |
| 141 | Air Seal Impeller | 10130860 |
| 142 | Air Duct (Bottom) | 10083510 |
| 143 | Air Inlet Casing | 10121146 |
| 144 | Air Seal (Finished) | 10130834 |
| 145 | Bearing Carrier (B.E.) | 10121183 |
| 146 | Bearing Carrier (T.E.) 350-C | 10122734 |
| 147 | Bearing Sleeve | 10211779 |
| 148 | Blower After Cooler (6 Cyl.Eng.) | 10081318 |
| 149 | Body cross Head (machined) | 10143166 |
| 150 | Bracket, Fuel Oil Filter Secondary | 10193790 |
| 151 | CamShaft Gear (Proof machined) | 10143040 |
| 152 | Centrifugal Lube oil Cleaner | 10244372 |
| 153 | Cover Assly Base Door | 10021255 |
| 154 | Drive Gear Water Pump Proof machined | 10143099 |
| 155 | Duct Inlet | 10080612 |
| 156 | Duct Outlet | 10080624 |
| 157 | Bellow Connector For GE Turbo | 10249163 |
| 158 | Ful Flo Valve 2" | 10241670 |
| 159 | Fulcrum Pin | 10211743 |
| 160 | Gear Extension Shaft | 10140487 |
| 161 | Gear Lube Oil Pump (Fin.) | 10140426 |
| 162 | Gear Nylon | 10051624 |
| 163 | Gear Water Pump (Finished) | 10140505 |
| 164 | Locating Plate | 10180266 |
| 165 | Lube Oil Cooler (6 Cyl.Eng.) | 10061307 |
| 166 | Support Lube oil Filter | 10060431 |
| 167 | Modified Gear Extension Shaft (P/M) | 10143105 |
| 168 | Modified Gear LOP(P/M) | 10143087 |
| 169 | Oil Catcher (Fin.) 16 Cyl.Eng. | 10130251 |
| 170 | Oil Pan Assly | 10060534 |
| 171 | OST handle reset assly | 10051960 |
| 172 | Pin With Eccentric Assly. | 10051193 |
| 173 | Gear Drive-Fan Drive (Finished) | 10140955 |
| 174 | Gear Idler Fan Drive (Finished) | 10140943 |
| 175 | Locking Plate | 10180412 |
| 176 | Locking Plate | 10184302 |
| 177 | Locking Plate | 10190089 |
| 178 | Lube oil depth gauge | 10010520 |
| 179 | Lube oil depth gauge | 10010531 |
| 180 | Nozzle Ring (16 Cyl.Eng.) | 10123076 |
| 181 | Nozzle Ring Finished(6 Cyl.Eng.) | 10122515 |

| क्र.स.S N | पूजा विवरण Part Description | पूजा संख्या Part No. |
|--------------|---|-------------------------|
| 182 | Oil Seal T.E.(6 Cyl.Eng.) | 10122588 |
| 183 | Oil Seal B.E. (16 Cyl. Eng.) | 10130135 |
| 184 | Oil Seal T.E. (16 Cyl. Eng.) | 10130111 |
| 185 | Swivel Type Water Connection Kit (Flexible type) | 10071696 |
| 186 | Thrust Bearing Camshaft | 10130019 |
| 187 | Trip Lever | 10050840 |
| 188 | Turbo Shaft (MG) | 10141042 |
| 189 | Turbo Support (with larger aftercooler housing) | 10082086 |
| 190 | Valve lever Support (Finished) | 10120026 |
| 191 | Welding assly | 10080338 |
| 192 | Cam Segment (LHS) | 10216730 |
| 193 | Cam Segment (RHS) | 10216728 |
| 194 | Shaft Air & Exhaust valve lever | 10210775 |
| 195 | Spacer Pin | 10212164 |
| 196 | Special Pin | 10210027 |
| 197 | Spray Nozzle | 10220045 |
| 198 | Spray Nozzle | 10220069 |
| 199 | Strong Back (Modified) | 10124160 |
| 200 | Thermal Insulation Locogard (Kit for 12 cyl) | 10272422 |
| 201 | Thermal Insulation Locogard (Kit for 16 cyl) | 10272008 |
| 202 | Spring, OST Cut Out Wt.MG | 10160206 |
| 203 | Camshaft Asm. FE (6 Cyl.) | 10031236 |
| 204 | Camshaft Asm FE (12 Cyl.) RS | 10031170 |
| 205 | Camshaft Asm FE (12 Cyl.) LS | 10031169 |
| 206 | Nozzle | 10050036 |
| 207 | 6 Cyl. Block | 10020330 |
| 208 | Steel cap Piston -5RV | 10142733 |
| 209 | Piston pin | 10230580 |
| 210 | Main base (machined)without drill -6Cyl | 10020287 |
| 211 | Water pump asm with non-modified gear-12Cyl | 10071635 |
| 212 | Water pump asm with modified gear-16Cyl | 10071829 |
| 213 | Modified Water pump asm -6cyl | 10070394 |
| 214 | Lube oil Pump with herringbone gear-12Cyl | 10063080 |
| 215 | Lube oil Pump with herringbone gear& mod. gear-16Cyl | 10063158 |
| 216 | Lube oil Pump asm- 6 Cyl | 10062970 |
| 217 | Fuel pump drive asm. for FE Engine | 10050723 |
| 218 | Fuel pump drive asm.for Stiffer unit cam shaft Engine | 10051909 |
| 219 | Air & Exhaust Valve | 10240494 |
| 220 | Fuel Pump Inlet Header | 10050231 |

| क्र.स.S N | पूजा विवरण Part Description | पूजा संख्या Part No. |
|--------------|---|-------------------------|
| 221 | Bolt (Forging) | 10140736 |
| 222 | Stud Bolt (Main Bearing Machining) | 10211081 |
| 223 | Stud for Cylinder Head | 10211100 |
| 224 | Case Hardened Crankshaft Gear | 10142952 |
| 225 | Case Hardened Cam shaft Gear | 10142988 |
| 226 | Modified M.B. Cap Drop Forging Inter. | 10143373 |
| 227 | Machining of saddle-Inter(16 Cyl.) | 10140013 |
| 228 | Machining of saddle-Center(16 Cyl.) | 10140037 |
| 229 | Cam Spacer | 10213065 |
| 230 | Cam Spacer | 10260754 |
| 231 | Shaft Water Pump with Sleeve | 10070400 |
| 232 | Cover Assly. (Exp. Door) | 10020184 |
| 233 | Gear Casing and Turbo Support (6 Cyl) | 10050942 |
| 234 | Gear, Nylon (W.W. Gov.) | 10241620 |
| 235 | Intermediate Casing Machined (Cast Design) | 10120506 |
| 236 | Lever Eccentric (Finished) | 10140300 |
| 237 | Nozzle Ring, 12 Cyl. | 10123787 |
| 238 | Plug Indicator | 15270105 |
| 239 | Plunger O.S.T. | 10210787 |
| 240 | ShaftTurbo (16 Cyl.Eng.) | 10140827 |
| 241 | Sleeve Fully Finished | 10130160 |
| 242 | Slinger (B.E.) | 10211433 |
| 243 | Thrust Ball | 10211123 |
| 244 | Vibration Damper Cam shaft | 10030141 |
| 245 | Yoke, Fully Machined | 10140323 |
| 246 | Lifter Push Rod (Fin.) | 10140244 |
| 247 | Pipe Plug 1 1/2" | 11291760 |
| 248 | Pipe Plug 1" | 11291722 |
| 249 | Cam Roller (A & E) | 10216844 |
| 250 | Cam Roller (F.P. Cross Head Lifter) | 10216832 |
| 251 | Cam Roller F.P. Cross Head | 10211767 |
| 252 | Cam Roller, F.P. Cross Head | 10211238 |
| 253 | Cam Roller, Push Rod | 10211226 |
| 254 | Fulcrum Pin cross Hd. Lifter | 10216959 |
| 255 | Fulcrum Pin Push Rod Lifter | 10216947 |
| 256 | Lifter F.P. Cross Head 16 Cyl. | 10140402 |
| 257 | Lifter F.P. Cross Head 6 Cyl. | 10140920 |
| 258 | Oil Slinger T.E. (350-B Turbo) | 10211469 |
| 259 | Oil Slinger T.E. (350-C Turbo) | 10212220 |
| 260 | Flanged Bearing Bushing | 10130081 |
| 261 | Flanged Bearing Bushing | 10130070 |
| 262 | Hose Assembly | 11329324 |
| 263 | Hose Assembly | 11327820 |
| 264 | Hose Assembly | 11327728 |

| क्र.स.S N | पूजा विवरण Part Description | पूजा संख्या Part No. |
|--------------|--|-------------------------|
| 265 | Hose Assembly | 11456437 |
| 266 | Hose Assembly | 11563163 |
| 267 | Hose Assembly | 11327509 |
| 268 | Hose Assembly | 11327844 |
| 269 | Hose Assembly | 11327856 |
| 270 | Hose Assembly | 11327870 |
| 271 | Flex Ducting 3"x18" Lg | 11272703 |
| 272 | Flex Ducting 3"x42" Lg | 11272715 |
| 273 | Governor Oil Pump (With Bkt assly) | 11664290 |
| 274 | Bolt Socket Head | 10270061 |
| 275 | Hex Hd.Bolts | 15669180 |
| 276 | Hex Hd.Bolts | 15660060 |
| 277 | Hex Hd.Bolts/Cap Screws (Forged & Roll-thread) | 15663012 |
| 278 | Hex Hd.Bolts/Cap Screws (Forged & Roll-thread) | 15711511 |
| 279 | Hex Hd.Bolts/Cap Screws (Forged & Roll-thread) | 15713052 |
| 280 | Hex Head Cap screw | 15023291 |
| 281 | Hex Hd.Bolts/Cap Screws (Forged & Roll-thread) | 15719029 |
| 282 | Hex Hd.Bolts/Cap Screws (Forged & Roll-thread) | 15020216 |
| 283 | Hex Hd.Bolts/Cap Screws (Forged & Roll-thread) | 15039171 |
| 284 | Hex Hd.Bolts/Cap Screws (Forged & Roll-thread) | 15019135 |
| 285 | Hex Hd.Bolts/Cap Screws (Forged & Roll-thread) | 15076313 |
| 286 | Hex Hd.Bolts/Cap Screws (Forged & Roll-thread) | 15011264 |
| 287 | Hex Hd.Bolts/Cap Screws (Forged & Roll-thread) | 15031135 |
| 288 | Hex Hd.Bolts/Cap Screws (Forged & Roll-thread) | 15031172 |
| 289 | Hex Hd.Bolts/Cap Screws (Forged & Roll-thread) | 15010193 |
| 290 | Hex Hd.Bolts/Cap Screws (Forged & Roll-thread) | 15013054 |
| 291 | Hex Hd.Bolts/Cap Screws (Forged & Roll-thread) | 15013170 |
| 292 | Hex Hd.Bolts/Cap Screws (Forged & Roll-thread) | 15058116 |
| 293 | Hex Hd.Bolts/Cap Screws (Forged & Roll-thread) | 15031081 |
| 294 | Hex Hd.Bolts/Cap Screws (Forged & Roll-thread) | 15018131 |
| 295 | Hex Hd.Bolts/Cap Screws (Forged & Roll-thread) | 15010247 |
| 296 | Hex Hd.Bolts/Cap Screws (Forged & Roll-thread) | 15032206 |

| क्र.स.स N | पूजा विवरण Part Description | पूजा संख्या Part No. |
|--------------|--|-------------------------|
| 297 | Hex Hd.Bolts/Cap Screws (Forged & Roll-thread) | 15060238 |
| 298 | Hex Hd.Bolts/Cap Screws (Forged & Roll-thread) | 15090220 |
| 299 | Hex Hd.Bolts/Cap Screws (Forged & Roll-thread) | 15090231 |
| 300 | Hex Hd.Bolts/Cap Screws (Forged & Roll-thread) | 15015210 |
| 301 | Hex Hd.Bolts/Cap Screws (Forged & Roll-thread) | 15032231 |
| 302 | Hex Hd.Bolts/Cap Screws (Forged & Roll-thread) | 15032346 |
| 303 | Bolt (Base to Block) | 15011203 |
| 304 | Bolt Crank Shaft Gear | 10140712 |
| 305 | Brake Hd. Bolt | 11180031 |
| 306 | Capscrew | 10220264 |
| 307 | Capscrew | 10140657 |
| 308 | Cylinder Head Stud | 10213041 |
| 309 | Hex Nut | 15366169 |
| 310 | Socket Head Cap Screws (Valve Lever Supp.) | 15087311 |
| 311 | Special Cap Screw CrankShaft | 10142496 |
| 312 | Bolt (Elbow to Block) | 15090176 |
| 313 | Bolt (Elbow to Block) | 15032152 |
| 314 | Engine Foundation Bolt 1 1/2" | 11230010 |
| 315 | Engine Foundation Bolt 2" | 11230022 |
| 316 | Nut Winged (Center) | 10140232 |
| 317 | Special Cap Screw (Gen.Mtg.Block) | 10140700 |
| 318 | Special Cap Screw (Gen.Mtg.Block) | 10140694 |
| 319 | Split Cotter Pin 6x20x65 | 15331600 |
| 320 | Jam Nut | 15361329 |
| 321 | Special Nut | 10080119 |
| 322 | Special Nut | 10220070 |
| 323 | Hug Lock Nut | 15380105 |
| 324 | Hug Lock Nut | 15377120 |
| 325 | Hug Lock Nut | 15380099 |
| 326 | Plain Washer 1/2" | 15391140 |
| 327 | Plain Washer (Steel) | 15391127 |
| 328 | Plain Hex Nut | 15366121 |
| 329 | Plain Washer (Steel) | 15391188 |
| 330 | Hex Nut | 15366108 |
| 331 | Hex Nut | 15366110 |
| 332 | Spring Lock Washer | 15396101 |
| 333 | Spring Lock Washer | 15396125 |
| 334 | Straight Dowel (Steel) | 15284177 |
| 335 | Straight Dowel (Steel) | 15289096 |
| 336 | Straight Dowel (Steel) | 15289151 |

| क्र.स.S N | पूजा विवरण Part Description | पूजा संख्या Part No. |
|--------------|---|-------------------------|
| 337 | Taper Dowel | 15295138 |
| 338 | Taper Dowel | 15299170 |
| 339 | Machine Screw | 15153071 |
| 340 | Internal Snap Ring, Cam Shaft Gear | 15345130 |
| 341 | Hex Nut (Slotted) | 15351142 |
| 342 | Flat Key | 15313268 |
| 343 | Socket Head Cap Screws | 15088418 |
| 344 | Socket Head Cap Screws | 15082118 |
| 345 | Socket Head Cap Screws | 15083093 |
| 346 | Socket Head Cap Screws | 15086150 |
| 347 | Socket Head Cap Screws | 15100110 |
| 348 | Elastic Stop Nut | 15363120 |
| 349 | Elastic Stop Nut | 15363144 |
| 350 | Elastic Stop Nut | 15363168 |
| 351 | Elastic Stop Nut | 15363223 |
| 352 | Elastic Stop Nut | 15380075 |
| 353 | Elastic Stop Nut | 15365141 |
| 354 | Special Dowel | 10210015 |
| 355 | Special Dowel | 10210880 |
| 356 | Spring Lock Washer | 15396162 |
| 357 | Spring Lock Washer | 15396253 |
| 358 | Straight Dowel (Hardened & Ground) | 15291091 |
| 359 | Straight Dowel (Hardened & Ground) | 15292174 |
| 360 | Straight Dowel (Steel) | 15285091 |
| 361 | Straight Dowel (Steel) | 15285066 |
| 362 | Key Special | 10240469 |
| 363 | Key Special | 10240482 |
| 364 | Key Special | 10240470 |
| 365 | Kit for Floor Frame Assembly (WDS6) (Without I Beam) | 11535313 |
| 366 | Cab Structure | 11543413 |
| 367 | Centre Pivot Pin (WDG3A, WDG3D) | 11253113 |
| 368 | Door Assembly | 11543139 |
| 369 | I-Beam (LH) | 11531149 |
| 370 | I-Beam (RH) | 11531150 |
| 371 | Underframe (WDG3A) | 11036163 |
| 372 | Fuel Tank Assly. | 11530790 |
| 373 | Fuel Tank Assly. | 11034555 |
| 374 | Floor Frame Assly (WDM3D) | 11531137 |
| 375 | Floor Frame Assly (WDS6) | 11534783 |
| 376 | Door Glass | 11445889 |
| 377 | Double Sliding Window | 11459451 |
| 378 | Relief Vaccum Valve with filling hole cap | 11663935 |
| 379 | Filling Hole Cap Assly. | 11663947 |
| 380 | Wiper Motor & Pivot Plate | 11663200 |

| क्र.स.S N | पूजा विवरण Part Description | पूजा संख्या Part No. |
|--------------|--|-------------------------|
| 381 | Long Hood WDG3A | 11543541 |
| 382 | Long Hood WDM3D | 11544600 |
| 383 | Long Hood Asm (For WDS6) | 11700154 |
| 384 | Radiator Compartment (WDG3A) | 11545641 |
| 385 | Radiator Compartment (WDM3D) | 11545811 |
| 386 | Stopper Bottom | 11454222 |
| 387 | Sand Box Assly (LH) | 11025888 |
| 388 | Sand Box Assly (RH) | 11029420 |
| 389 | Kit for Reservoir Mtg Bkt | 11532506 |
| 390 | Door Latch | 11341403 |
| 391 | Window Visor | 11458562 |
| 392 | Arm Rest Assly. | 11665336 |
| 393 | Door Lock Assy. | 11663170 |
| 394 | Gauge Fuel Level | 11532040 |
| 395 | Gauge Fuel Level | 17031394 |
| 396 | Cab door window glass | 11440077 |
| 397 | Cab window glass | 11440144 |
| 398 | Plate type lube oil Cooler for ALCo locomotives | 11457260 |
| 399 | Filter Housing, Secondary Engine Air Filters, for ALCO locomotives | 11810713 |
| 400 | Strainer, Air 1/2" | 11440302 |
| 401 | Loco Brake Release Switch | 11487549 |
| 402 | Main Reservoir 350 lts.(RH) MR-II | 11663522 |
| 403 | E.P.G (a) 3 Way Magnet Valve Rotex SR-3008 | 11360471 |
| 404 | Angle Cock 1-1/4" (Ball Type) | 11065096 |
| 405 | Check Valve 1.1/4" | 11390130 |
| 406 | Check Valve 3/8" | 11390104 |
| 407 | Double Check Valve | 11390153 |
| 408 | Duplex Check Valve 3/4" | 11376533 |
| 409 | Pressure Regulating Valve 3/8" | 11390050 |
| 410 | Sander Magnet Valve Rotex Design | 11663121 |
| 411 | Three Way Cock 3/4" with Choke | 11390219 |
| 412 | Control Air Reservoir 2150 cu.in | 11360355 |
| 413 | Glove Valve 1/2" | 11304558 |
| 414 | Glove Valve 1/4" | 11390165 |
| 415 | Glove Valve 1-1/4" | 11390189 |
| 416 | Glove Valve 3/4" | 11390177 |
| 417 | Union Tee 3/4" Outlet | 11289582 |
| 418 | Union Tee on run 1/4" | 11289510 |
| 419 | Male Elbow 1/4"x90 deg. | 11329695 |
| 420 | Male Elbow 5/8"x90 deg. | 11329890 |
| 421 | Double Ferrule Fittings (Kit) | 11666304 |
| 422 | Single Ferrule ermetto(Loco) KIT | 11666316 |

| क्र.स.स N | पूजा विवरण Part Description | पूजा संख्या Part No. |
|--------------|--|-------------------------|
| 423 | Kit for Weld Pipe Fittings | 11664101 |
| 424 | Lube Oil Filter Drum (Dish Bottom type) | 11055420 |
| 425 | T.M.B.Pulley | 11251979 |
| 426 | Air Whistle | 11664265 |
| 427 | Coupling Gear Type (BG) | 11420054 |
| 428 | Coupling Gear Type (MG) | 11420285 |
| 429 | Coupling Holet (16 Cyl. Eng.) | 11420066 |
| 430 | Coupling Holet (WDS6) | 11433115 |
| 431 | Fan Drive Horizontal Shaft | 11231889 |
| 432 | Fan Drive Horizontal Shaft Arrgt. (WDG2) | 11056265 |
| 433 | High Cap. 1/2" Regulating Valve (Fuel Oil) | 11663716 |
| 434 | High Capacity 3/8" Relief Valve (Fuel Oil) | 11663728 |
| 435 | PRESSURE SWITCH (P-1) ELECTRICAL CONTACT CLOSED AT 4.5 KG/CM SQ, OPEN AT 4.8KG/CM SQ. | 11459803 |
| 436 | PRESSURE SWITCH (P-1) ELECTRICAL CONTACT CLOSED AT 4.5 KG/CM SQ, OPEN AT 4.8KG/CM SQ. | 11459815 |
| 437 | Pedastal Bearing (Free End) | 11400535 |
| 438 | Pedastal Bearing (Pully End) | 11400523 |
| 439 | Gauge, Differential pressure, lube oil filter, for ALCo locomotives (conventional & self-cleaning automatic) | |
| 440 | Fuel Pump For Alco loco | 11815565 |
| 441 | Cut Out Cock 1" Ball Type | 11397081 |
| 442 | Cut Out Cock 1" Ball Type with vent | 11397093 |
| 443 | Cut Out Cock 1/4" Ball Type (OLP) | 11397007 |
| 444 | Cut Out Cock 3/4" Ball Type | 11397068 |
| 445 | Cut Out Cock 3/8" Ball Type (OLP) | 11397020 |
| 446 | Cut Out Cock 3/8" Ball Type (Side Vent) | 11397032 |
| 447 | Clevis | 11230095 |
| 448 | Clevis | 11230101 |
| 449 | Hose Assembly | 11327534 |
| 450 | Hose Assembly | 11327546 |
| 451 | Hose Assembly | 11328009 |
| 452 | Elbow 1/4"x90 deg. | 11284547 |
| 453 | Elbow 2"x90 deg. | 11284754 |
| 454 | Union Elbow 1/2"x90 deg. | 11289235 |
| 455 | Union Elbow 1/4"x90 deg. | 11289211 |
| 456 | Reducer Elbow 1/2"x3/8"x 90 deg | 11285138 |
| 457 | Union Elbow 2"x90 deg. | 11289284 |
| 458 | Tee 1/2" | 11287238 |
| 459 | Reducer Tee 1"x1/2"x1/2" | 11288929 |
| 460 | Reducer Tee 1"x1/2"x3/4" | 11288917 |

| क्र.स.S N | पूजा विवरण Part Description | पूजा संख्या Part No. |
|--------------|--|-------------------------|
| 461 | Union Tee 1" Outlet | 11289600 |
| 462 | Union Tee 1/2" Outlet | 11289569 |
| 463 | Union Tee 1/4" Outlet | 11289521 |
| 464 | Union Tee 2" Outlet | 11289661 |
| 465 | Union Tee 3/4" on run | 11289570 |
| 466 | Union Socket 1" | 11289053 |
| 467 | Union Socket 1.1/2" | 11289077 |
| 468 | Union Socket 1.1/4" | 11289065 |
| 469 | Union Socket 1/2" | 11289030 |
| 470 | Union Socket 2" | 11289089 |
| 471 | Coupling 1" | 11282666 |
| 472 | Coupling 1/2" | 11282605 |
| 473 | Coupling 1-1/4" | 11282691 |
| 474 | Coupling 3/4" | 11282630 |
| 475 | Reducer Coupling 1"x1-1/4" | 11283531 |
| 476 | Reducer Coupling 1"x3/4" | 11283415 |
| 477 | Reducer Coupling 1/2"x3/4" | 11283130 |
| 478 | Reducer Coupling 3/4"x1/2" | 11283269 |
| 479 | Reducer Coupling 3/4"x1/4" | 11283178 |
| 480 | Reducer Coupling 3/4"x3/8" | 11283210 |
| 481 | Elbow 1.1/2"x90 deg. | 11284729 |
| 482 | Elbow 1.1/4"x90 deg. | 11284699 |
| 483 | Coupling 1" | 11325100 |
| 484 | Coupling 2" | 11325136 |
| 485 | Coupling 3" | 11325598 |
| 486 | Coupling 5" OD | 11325630 |
| 487 | Elbow 1-1/2"x90 deg. | 11325239 |
| 488 | Elbow 1-1/4"x90 deg. | 11325227 |
| 489 | Elbow 2"x90 deg. | 11325240 |
| 490 | Coupling 1/2" | 11325082 |
| 491 | Coupling 3/4" | 11325094 |
| 492 | Elbow 3/4"x90 | 11325203 |
| 493 | Tee 3/4" | 11325264 |
| 494 | Male Connector 3/8"OD X 3/8"PT | 11320102 |
| 495 | Female Connector 5/8" OD X 1/2"PT. | 11320357 |
| 496 | Female Elbow 3/8"OD X 1/4"PT X 90 Deg. | 11320898 |
| 497 | Male Elbow 1-1/4"OD x 90 deg. | 11328162 |
| 498 | Brake Shoe Key | 11230083 |
| 499 | Equaliser Pin | 11168055 |
| 500 | Brake Rigging Kit WDM2 Loco | 11020428 |
| 501 | Brake Rigging Kit WDM3D/ WDG3A Loco | 11520334 |
| 502 | Dee Shackle with connection Pin | 11026224 |
| 503 | Shackle Assly | 11028646 |

| क्र.स.स N | पूजा विवरण Part Description | पूजा संख्या Part No. |
|--------------|---|-------------------------|
| 504 | Gear case Assly with Hardware, Felt seal Gasket and TPU seal Top and bottem | 12087841 |
| 505 | Brake Cyl Mtg X | 11360239 |
| 506 | Brake Cyl Mtg Z | 11360227 |
| 507 | Inner Bush | 11663224 |
| 508 | Outer Bush | 11663212 |
| 509 | Axle Collar | 11252947 |
| 510 | Axle Collar Gear End (Proof Mach.) WDP2 | 11252972 |
| 511 | Equalizer Tie Pin | 11164268 |
| 512 | M.N.S Pin | 11189575 |
| 513 | Pin | 11168067 |
| 514 | Rubber Washer | 11270688 |
| 515 | Horn & Axle side liner | 11454647 |
| 516 | Face Liner | 11644023 |
| 517 | Face Liner | 11454635 |
| 518 | Oil Cup | 11440041 |
| 519 | Oil Cup | 11440363 |
| 520 | Alarm Gong | 12178019 |
| 521 | Buzzer | 12178020 |
| 522 | Electronic Load Meter | 12191127 |
| 523 | M.C.B. 15Amp. | 12319363 |
| 524 | M.C.B. 30Amp. | 12319417 |
| 525 | Moulded Case Circuit Breaker 100 Amps. | 12319387 |
| 526 | Moulded Case Circuit Breaker 150 Amps. | 12319429 |
| 527 | Moulded Case Circuit Breaker 200 Amps. | 12319399 |
| 528 | Driver Control Desk with TFT | 11669962 |
| 529 | Water Level Indicator & Alarm Switch (Electronic) B.G. | 12319478 |
| 530 | Blocking Rectifier Panel Sch.No.00156 A /EL/PT/0628 | 12390940 |
| 531 | Engine Control Switch (ECS) Sch. No. 00158 /EL/PT/0624 | 12319223 |
| 532 | Twin Beam Head Light Switch (5 Eleement type) | 12319752 |
| 533 | Terminal Block M4TB3 Sch No. 00122 /EL/PT/0637 | 12350485 |
| 534 | Non-Asbestos and Non-Hygroscopic Arc Chutes for EP/EM Contactors of Diesel Electric locomotives | 12154167 |
| 535 | Power Brake Switches (Reverser) | 12310372 |
| 536 | Power Brake Switches (6 M BKT) | 12310300 |
| 537 | Electro Pneumatic Contactor | 12141008 |

| क्र.स.S N | पूजा विवरण Part Description | पूजा संख्या Part No. |
|--------------|--|-------------------------|
| 538 | Electro Magnetic Contactors (CK Contactors) | 12140510 |
| 539 | Electro Magnetic Contactors (GF Contactors) | 12145439 |
| 540 | Electro Magnetic Contactors (FP Contactors) | 12141033 |
| 541 | Electro Magnetic Contactors (CKC Contactors) | 12141100 |
| 542 | Electro Magnetic Contactors (RF Contactors) | 12140235 |
| 543 | Electro Magnetic Contactors (FS Contactors) | 12140491 |
| 544 | Standalone Intelligent Low Idling (ILI) Equipment, for E-Type Diesel Electric Locomotives (ALCo) | 12205254 |
| 545 | Auto Engine Start Stop System (AESS) for Non-Microprocessor Diesel Electric Locomotives | 12205266 |
| 546 | DC General Purpose Relay for Diesel-Electric Locomotive (Alco) | 12141045 |
| 547 | Vigilance Control Device Stand Alone for Diesel Locomotives | 12205278 |
| 548 | Arm Insulating for Brush Holder | 12047612 |
| 549 | Brush Holders Used On Traction Machines of Diesel Electric Locomotive | 12047624 |
| 550 | Insulating Kit For Class 200 Insulation Scheme Materials For DC Traction Motors Used On BGDE Locomotives | 12088791 |
| 551 | Auxiliary Machines & Sub-Assemblies for ALCo Locomotives | 12047600 |
| 552 | Wires Lead for Brush Gear Connectors and main lead cables (outgoing) for Traction Motors | 12088810 |
| 553 | Wires, Enameled & Covered Copper Conductors for Aags | 12047636 |
| 554 | Blower Motor / EL/PT/0623 (For equipment layout Assly Dynamic Brake Resister Pl. No. 12002197) | 12100213 |
| 555 | Dynamic Brake Grid (For equipment layout Assly Dynamic Brake Resister Pl. No. 12002197) | 12242172 |
| 556 | 52" DB Fan Asm with Fan Guard for Alco Loco | 12650020 |
| 557 | M.U.Jumper (BG) | 12360533 |
| 558 | Battery switch M5026KS2 EL/PT/0622 | 12141082 |
| 559 | Heat Shrinkable Tube dia. 1.75" of 3" Length | 12654176 |
| 560 | 3Phase Crank exhauster unit (for D.G. set) | 12100316 |

| क्र.स.स N | पूजा विवरण Part Description | पूजा संख्या Part No. |
|--------------|---|-------------------------|
| 561 | DB Grid with APU design with all Cables Connected for Alco Loco For DMW: 1. DB Grid with APU design with all Cables Connected for WDM3A /3C to DMW PI. No.12970220. 2.DB Grid with APU design with all Cables Connected for WDG3A to DMW PI. No.12970219. | 12002677 |
| 562 | Twin Beam Head light with 24V Halogen Lamps | 12365830 |
| 563 | 500 W DC/DC Converter for Twin Beam Headlight | 12201868 |
| 564 | Crank Case Exhauster Unit(B.G.) | 12100249 |
| 565 | Crank Case Exhauster Unit(M.G.) | 12100250 |
| 566 | Fuel Pump Motor 1.5 HP 75 Volts DC | 12102076 |
| 567 | Eddy Current Clutch | 12440127 |
| 568 | Eddy Current Clutch | 12440115 |
| 569 | Air Diffuser EL/PT/0659 | 12479032 |
| 570 | LED Marker light for Alco Locomotives | 12365762 |
| 571 | LED based Flasher light unit for Alco Locomotive | 12365877 |
| 572 | Push Button (Yellow) Sch.No.00168 EL/PT/0663 | 12314780 |
| 573 | Push Button(Black) Sch.No. 00169 EL/PT/0663 | 12314791 |
| 574 | Push Button(Green) Sch.No. 00226 /EL/PT/0663 | 12314808 |
| 575 | Push Button (Mushroom) Sch.No. 00170 /EL/PT/0663 | 12314870 |
| 576 | Push Button(Red) Sch.No. 00167 | 12314869 |
| 577 | LED Indication Panel 8 Point for Control Desk | 12201996 |
| 578 | Lug Terminal E-Beam Cable as per EL/PT/0360. | 12346639 |
| 579 | Lug Terminal E-Beam Cable as per EL/PT/0360. | 12346640 |
| 580 | Lug Terminal E-Beam Cable as per EL/PT/0363. | 12346718 |
| 581 | Lug Terminal E-Beam Cable as per EL/PT/0365. | 12346743 |
| 582 | Lug Terminal E-Beam Cable as per EL/PT/0367. | 12346780 |
| 583 | Lug Terminal E-Beam Cable as per EL/PT/0368. | 12346792 |
| 584 | Lug Terminal E-Beam Cable as per EL/PT/0368. | 12346809 |
| 585 | Lug Terminal E-Beam Cable as per EL/PT/0368. | 12346810 |
| 586 | Lug Terminal E-Beam Cable as per EL/PT/0368. | 12346688 |

| क्र.स.S N | पूजा विवरण Part Description | पूजा संख्या Part No. |
|--------------|---|-------------------------|
| 587 | Lug Terminal E-Beam Cable as per EL/PT/0376. | 12346974 |
| 588 | Lug Terminal E-Beam Cable as per EL/PT/0376. | 12347061 |
| 589 | Lug Terminal E-Beam Cable as per EL/PT/0376. | 12346986 |
| 590 | Lug Terminal | 12340431 |
| 591 | Lug Terminal | 12346706 |
| 592 | Lug Terminal E-Beam Cable as per EL/PT/0364. | 12346720 |
| 593 | Lug Terminal E-Beam Cable as per EL/PT/0376. | 12347024 |
| 594 | Wire Terminal E-Beam Cable as per EL/PT/0398. | 12347073 |
| 595 | Wire Terminal E-Beam Cable as per EL/PT/0398. | 12347085 |
| 596 | Wire Terminal E-Beam Cable as per EL/PT/0398. | 12347097 |
| 597 | Wire Terminal E-Beam Cable as per EL/PT/0398. | 12347103 |
| 598 | Wire Terminal E-Beam Cable as per EL/PT/0398. | 12347115 |
| 599 | Wire Terminal E-Beam Cable as per EL/PT/0398. | 12347139 |
| 600 | Wire Terminal E-Beam Cable as per EL/PT/0398. | 12347140 |
| 601 | Wire Terminal E-Beam Cable as per EL/PT/0398. | 12347152 |
| 602 | Wire Terminal E-Beam Cable as per EL/PT/0398. | 12347190 |
| 1 | Bolt-7/16-14 Hex | 19013036 |
| 2 | Bolt-1/2-20 Hex | 19014090 |
| 3 | Crankcase Ejector A | 16060465 |
| 4 | Elbow | 16120322 |
| 5 | Exhaust Chamber Assy Front | 16360163 |
| 6 | Exhaust Chamber assy Intermediate Front | 16080142 |
| 7 | Exhaust Chamber assy Intermediate Rear | 16080154 |
| 8 | Screen Exhaust | 16080518 |
| 9 | Exhaust Chamber Asm | 16080178 |
| 10 | Flexible Cntn Asm | 16240996 |
| 11 | Heat Shield Apl | 16080695 |
| 12 | Kit Pad Tapping | 16192035 |
| 13 | Oil Separator Asm | 16060453 |
| 14 | Tube Asm | 16080520 |
| 15 | Bolt-3/8-16 HEX | 19012020 |
| 16 | Coupling Flange | 16141465 |
| 17 | Cover-Aux/Gen Drive | 16121582 |
| 18 | Dust Shield | 16180495 |

| क्र.स.S N | पूजा विवरण Part Description | पूजा संख्या Part No. |
|--------------|--------------------------------|-------------------------|
| 19 | Nut-1-14 SLFLKG | 19354046 |
| 20 | Oil Slinger | 16140898 |
| 21 | Plug-1/8 PT | 17300095 |
| 22 | Shaft Drive | 16141477 |
| 23 | Supt-Aux Gen DR-CST | 16121570 |
| 24 | Washer-3/8 AIRCRAFT | 19393039 |
| 25 | Bolt-1/2-20 Dr Hex | 19014247 |
| 26 | Bolt-1/2-20 Dr Hex | 19014259 |
| 27 | Bolt-1/4-28 Hex Shl | 19010138 |
| 28 | Bolt-3/8-24 Dr Hex | 19012305 |
| 29 | Bolt-5/16-24 Dr Hex | 19011131 |
| 30 | Bracket & Cap Asm-L | 16030163 |
| 31 | Bracket & Cap Asm-L | 16030205 |
| 32 | Bracket & Cap Asm-R | 16030140 |
| 33 | Bracket & Cap Asm-R | 16030187 |
| 34 | Kit Bracket & cap Asm | 16500015 |
| 35 | Cam Shaft Driver End Plate Kit | 16030448 |
| 36 | Counterwt-Lb Front | 16190506 |
| 37 | Counterwt-Lb Rear | 16121363 |
| 38 | Counterwt-Rb Rear | 16121340 |
| 39 | Counterwt-Rb Front | 16121326 |
| 40 | Guide-Spring | 16160046 |
| 41 | Nut-1/4-28slflkg | 19355099 |
| 42 | Nut-5/8-18 Hex Jam | 19350144 |
| 43 | Plate-Retainer | 16180070 |
| 44 | Spring | 16160058 |
| 45 | Stub Shaft Camshaft | 16140710 |
| 46 | Stub Shaft Camshaft | 16140734 |
| 47 | Weight-Throwout | 16141519 |
| 48 | Bolt 3/8-24 12 PT | 19012408 |
| 49 | Bolt 5/8-18 DR Hex | 19016086 |
| 50 | Cup | 16210487 |
| 51 | Ring-Exh Ret Type T | 19340060 |
| 52 | Ring-Retaining | 19340059 |
| 53 | Roller | 16210074 |
| 54 | Spring | 16160113 |
| 55 | Bolt 1/2-20 Hex Spl | 19014284 |
| 56 | Cap Screw ASM-Con Rod | 19151032 |
| 57 | Con Rod - Blade-Forge | 16140928 |
| 58 | Con Rod Fork-Forge | 16140291 |
| 59 | Nut 1/2-20 Self Locking | 19355038 |
| 60 | Washer-Special | 19394100 |
| 61 | Bolt 3/8-24 Hex | 19012378 |
| 62 | Bolt-1/2-20 Hex | 19014107 |
| 63 | Clamp-Saddle Strap | 16141556 |

| क्र.स.S N | पूजा विवरण Part Description | पूजा संख्या Part No. |
|--------------|--------------------------------|-------------------------|
| 64 | Flange | 16191249 |
| 65 | Pipe Asm | 16050277 |
| 66 | Pipe Asm | 16050289 |
| 67 | Pipe Asm | 16070045 |
| 68 | Pipe Asm | 16070112 |
| 69 | Pipe Asm | 16070136 |
| 70 | Water Manifold Asm | 16070069 |
| 71 | Water Manifold Asm | 16070082 |
| 72 | Y Flanged | 16120991 |
| 73 | Bracket | 16191791 |
| 74 | End Crab Cyl Head | 16140370 |
| 75 | Inter-Crab Cyl Head | 16140953 |
| 76 | Nut 3/8-24 Spli | 19357072 |
| 77 | Bolt-1 1/4-12 Gen C | 19018022 |
| 78 | Bolt-5/8-11 12pt | 19016074 |
| 79 | Plate-Thrust | 16121818 |
| 80 | Thrust Collar-Std | 16130297 |
| 81 | Guide-Exhaust Valve | 16120140 |
| 82 | Lock-Spring Seat | 16241629 |
| 83 | Seat-Valve Spring | 16241617 |
| 84 | Stud-1-8 | 19110054 |
| 85 | Stud 5/8-11 | 19110042 |
| 86 | Support-Injector CR | 16120176 |
| 87 | Deflector | 16240200 |
| 88 | Stud | 19110029 |
| 89 | Stud-Pilot | 19110030 |
| 90 | Cover Filter | 16060209 |
| 91 | Fuel Filter Asm | 16050174 |
| 92 | Soakback Filter Asm | 16240881 |
| 93 | Valve-1/4 Relief | 16240418 |
| 94 | Valve-7/8 Relief | 16240947 |
| 95 | Valve-Check | 16240546 |
| 96 | Valve-Check | 16240558 |
| 97 | Insert | 16020390 |
| 98 | Kit Pac Item | 16060593 |
| 99 | Lever Reset | 16120346 |
| 100 | Lock Plate | 16180483 |
| 101 | Lock Wire | 19330868 |
| 102 | Oil Retainer | 16160060 |
| 103 | OST Cover | 16050307 |
| 104 | Pad Taping | 16191146 |
| 105 | Pad Taping | 16192047 |
| 106 | Pin Clevis | 19330224 |
| 107 | Pin Clevis | 19330637 |
| 108 | Pin Taper | 19280038 |

| क्र.स.S N | पूजा विवरण Part Description | पूजा संख्या Part No. |
|--------------|--------------------------------|-------------------------|
| 109 | Pipe 1 1/2 | 16230292 |
| 110 | Plate | 16192059 |
| 111 | Adjusting Link | 16130080 |
| 112 | Ball Bearing Asm | 16150491 |
| 113 | Ball Bearing Asm | 16150510 |
| 114 | Block-Elbow | 16060520 |
| 115 | Block-Manifold | 16210499 |
| 116 | Bracket | 16130340 |
| 117 | Bracket Asm | 16050149 |
| 118 | retainer-Seal | 16121820 |
| 119 | Bushing Support | 16150338 |
| 120 | Cap | 16240509 |
| 121 | Clamp | 16180306 |
| 122 | Clamp | 16180290 |
| 123 | Clamp | 16191304 |
| 124 | Clamp Asm | 16050241 |
| 125 | Collar Adjustment | 16210505 |
| 126 | Elbow Asm 5/8 Hyd | 17320793 |
| 127 | Elbow Asm-5/8 45 Hy | 16050101 |
| 128 | Flange | 16240480 |
| 129 | Fuel Manifold Asm | 16050162 |
| 130 | Fuel Oil Line Asm | 16050230 |
| 131 | Inj Cont Shaft Asm | 16050460 |
| 132 | Inj Cont Shaft Asm | 16050472 |
| 133 | Lever | 16130091 |
| 134 | Lever | 16120486 |
| 135 | Lever | 16120504 |
| 136 | Lever | 16140631 |
| 137 | Link Asm | 16080245 |
| 138 | Link Asm | 16080257 |
| 139 | Manifold Ay-Fuel Li | 16050198 |
| 140 | Manifold Ay-Fuel Li | 16050216 |
| 141 | Needle Bearing Asm | 16150480 |
| 142 | Needle Bearing Asm | 16150508 |
| 143 | Retainer-Seal | 16180392 |
| 144 | Ring Retaining | 19340138 |
| 145 | Shaft-Adjusting Link | 16210359 |
| 146 | Strap Asm | 16050150 |
| 147 | Bracket | 16180604 |
| 148 | Conn-1/4t-1/4pt | 17281120 |
| 149 | Detector Asm | 16360023 |
| 150 | Nipple-3/8 Close | 16230632 |
| 151 | Tee-3/8 Tube | 17280760 |
| 152 | Tee-3/8-3/8-1/4 | 17282020 |
| 153 | Tee-3/8t-1/4t-1/4t | 17282032 |

| क्र.स.S N | पूजा विवरण Part Description | पूजा संख्या Part No. |
|--------------|---------------------------------|-------------------------|
| 154 | Tube Asm | 16230668 |
| 155 | Tube Asm | 16360126 |
| 156 | Tube Asm | 16360096 |
| 157 | Tube Asm | 16360114 |
| 158 | Valve-Low Pressure | 16241216 |
| 159 | Valvetemp Cont | 16241228 |
| 160 | Vent Asm | 16241290 |
| 161 | Bracket Pump | 16130121 |
| 162 | Bushing Lube oil pump Main | 16150340 |
| 163 | Bushing Lube oil pump Main | 16150351 |
| 164 | Coupling | 16240583 |
| 165 | Elbow | 16120711 |
| 166 | Elbow | 16120670 |
| 167 | Elbow Lube oil Pressure | 16060260 |
| 168 | Lube Oil Line | 16120863 |
| 169 | Manifold Adapter | 16120802 |
| 170 | Manifold Center | 16120840 |
| 171 | Manifold End | 16120826 |
| 172 | Oil Manifold Asm | 16010127 |
| 173 | Pipe Connecting | 16121776 |
| 174 | Shaft Pump Drive | 16141842 |
| 175 | shaft pump Idler | 16210360 |
| 176 | Sleeve Drive shaft | 16230530 |
| 177 | Spacer Pump Body | 16191432 |
| 178 | Tube ASM | 16060179 |
| 179 | Tube Asm | 16240595 |
| 180 | Tube Asm | 16060155 |
| 181 | Tube Asm | 16060167 |
| 182 | Tube Asm | 16060180 |
| 183 | Valve Relief | 16241344 |
| 184 | Washer Thrust | 19394160 |
| 185 | Body Valve | 16191353 |
| 186 | Bolt | 19012081 |
| 187 | Bolt Hexagon | 19011027 |
| 188 | Bolt Hexagon | 19012068 |
| 189 | Chamfered Straight Pin | 16210256 |
| 190 | Clamp Assembly | 16060350 |
| 191 | Cover Assembly | 16060416 |
| 192 | Crab Lube Oil Stariner Assembly | 16120565 |
| 193 | Gate & Stop Assembly | 16060313 |
| 194 | Hand Wheel | 16120589 |
| 195 | Hand Wheel | 16120644 |
| 196 | Housing Lube Oil Stariner | 16060374 |
| 197 | Main Lube oil Strainer Assembly | 16060428 |
| 198 | Nut 1/2-20SLFLKG | 19355014 |

| क्र.स.S N | पूजा विवरण Part Description | पूजा संख्या Part No. |
|--------------|--------------------------------|-------------------------|
| 199 | Nut 1/2-20SLFLKG | 19355117 |
| 200 | Pin 1/4 SL Spring | 19330157 |
| 201 | Pin 1/4 SL Spring | 19330170 |
| 202 | Pipe Assembly | 16060349 |
| 203 | Plate | 16191419 |
| 204 | Plug Seal | 16210475 |
| 205 | Retainer | 16240662 |
| 206 | Retainer | 16240674 |
| 207 | Scavenging Strainer assembly | 16060398 |
| 208 | Seat valve | 16141489 |
| 209 | Spring | 16160186 |
| 210 | Spring | 16160198 |
| 211 | Swivel Bolt Assembly | 16060404 |
| 212 | Washer 5/16 Aircraft | 19393027 |
| 213 | Lube Oil Line Asm | 16040168 |
| 214 | Nut-1-14 HEX | 19350030 |
| 215 | Nut-5/8-18 Hex Jam | 19350156 |
| 216 | Pin Cam Follower | 19330250 |
| 217 | Pin-1/8 Groved | 19330108 |
| 218 | Race Inner | 16210050 |
| 219 | Washer Thrust | 19397033 |
| 220 | Bracket & Clamp Kit | 16121946 |
| 221 | Anchor-Spring | 16160289 |
| 222 | Bolt 3/8-24 Hex | 19012100 |
| 223 | Bolt 3/8-24 Hex | 19012123 |
| 224 | Bracket Asm-Toggle | 16050411 |
| 225 | Cam | 16130157 |
| 226 | Collar | 16210517 |
| 227 | Cotter Pin 3/32X5/8 | 19320024 |
| 228 | Cotter Pin 3/32X7/8 | 19320036 |
| 229 | Lever-Toggle | 16140539 |
| 230 | Link Asm | 16040065 |
| 231 | Link Asm | 16040077 |
| 232 | Link Asm | 16040089 |
| 233 | Nut 3/8-24 Spline | 19357023 |
| 234 | Nut 3/8-24 Spline | 19357035 |
| 235 | Overspeed Trip ASM | 16050344 |
| 236 | Overspeed Trip HSG | 16050046 |
| 237 | Pin 1/8 Cotter | 19320012 |
| 238 | Pin 3/16 SL Spring | 19330182 |
| 239 | Pin Clevis 3/8 | 19320073 |
| 240 | OST Shaft ASM-LB | 16050332 |
| 241 | OST Shaft ASM-RB | 16050320 |
| 242 | Spring | 16160150 |
| 243 | Spring Pin | 19330200 |

| क्र.स.S N | पूजा विवरण Part Description | पूजा संख्या Part No. |
|--------------|---|-------------------------|
| 244 | Trip Pawl/ Bracket A | 16050370 |
| 245 | Washer-1/2 Aricraft | 19393040 |
| 246 | Bolt ASM | 16350030 |
| 247 | Bolt-Special | 19011167 |
| 248 | Elbow-Water Outlet | 16130285 |
| 249 | Pin-Piston-Rough | 16141532 |
| 250 | Retainer-Bearing | 16150107 |
| 251 | Screw 3/8-16 HS Cap | 19150106 |
| 252 | Snap Ring | 19340011 |
| 253 | Thrust Washer-Comp | 16130364 |
| 254 | Adjuster ASM | 16040144 |
| 255 | Bolt-1/4-28 HEX | 19010059 |
| 256 | Button Valve Bridge | 16240236 |
| 257 | Bushing | 16150168 |
| 258 | Cap Rocker Arm | 16130029 |
| 259 | Rocker Arm Exhaust | 16140345 |
| 260 | Rocker Arm Exh-Forging | 16141726 |
| 261 | Rocker Arm Inj Forging | 16141714 |
| 262 | Rocker Arm Injector | 16140930 |
| 263 | Screw Adjusting | 19151019 |
| 264 | Shaft Rocker Arm | 16210013 |
| 265 | Snap Ring | 19340023 |
| 266 | Spring Button | 16240212 |
| 267 | Spring Seat | 16240248 |
| 268 | Valve Bridege Forging | 16141738 |
| 269 | Casting Housing W.P | 16120942 |
| 270 | Impeller W.P | 16122008 |
| 271 | Seal Retainer Assembly | 16070161 |
| 272 | Spring | 16160344 |
| 273 | Rocker Arm Exhaust Assembly | 16040030 |
| 274 | Bearing Inner | 16150417 |
| 275 | Bearing Outer | 16150405 |
| 276 | Bushing drive gear | 16150260 |
| 277 | Bushing Gov. Drive Asm | 16150259 |
| 278 | Connector | 16241538 |
| 279 | Flange Governor Asm | 16140552 |
| 280 | Gov Drive Housing Asm | 16050393 |
| 281 | Plug ASM-16 PT (Male for Woodward Gov.) | 16340139 |
| 282 | Housing Water Pump | 16120930 |
| 283 | Indicator Flywheel | 16121739 |
| 284 | Retainer-Gov Dr Gear | 16180446 |
| 285 | Shaft Water pump | 16240388 |
| 286 | Stub Shaft Gov Driv | 16050435 |

| क्र.स.S N | पूजा विवरण Part Description | पूजा संख्या Part No. |
|--------------|--------------------------------|-------------------------|
| 287 | Stubshaft-Taper | 16140175 |
| 288 | Support Housing Assly | 16120929 |
| 289 | Water Pump Asm LB | 16070100 |
| 290 | Water Pump Asm RB | 16070148 |
| 291 | Stubshaft-Taper Forging | 16140187 |
| 292 | Seat Spring Forging | 16241721 |
| 293 | Bushing Roller | 16150170 |
| 294 | Retainer assly Oil Seal | 16330020 |
| 295 | Cylinder Head Sub Assly | 16040016 |
| 296 | Nut 3/4-10 Hex | 19350429 |
| 297 | Washer Special | 19394720 |
| 298 | Bolt 5/8'-11 | 19016256 |
| 299 | Washer Special | 19394718 |
| 300 | Nut 5/8'-11 hex | 19350594 |
| 301 | Air Inlet Duct Asm | 16080415 |
| 302 | Asm Seal-Ring | 16080567 |
| 303 | Bearing | 16080609 |
| 304 | Bearing Ball | 16150296 |
| 305 | Bearing Roller | 16150302 |
| 306 | Clevis | 19320085 |
| 307 | Clevis | 19320097 |
| 308 | Cover | 16191559 |
| 309 | Cover | 16191572 |
| 310 | Cover Impeller | 16120425 |
| 311 | Dowel-Taper | 19280051 |
| 312 | Eductor outer tube | 16080622 |
| 313 | Exhaust Diffuser | 16360199 |
| 314 | Heat Shield | 16080798 |
| 315 | Idler Gear Sprt Asm-machined | 16080373 |
| 316 | Idler Shaft Assembly | 16080038 |
| 317 | Insert | 16240753 |
| 318 | Jumper Asm | 16060568 |
| 319 | Link | 16191511 |
| 320 | Retainer | 16180471 |
| 321 | Retainer | 16191833 |
| 322 | Retainer Plate Asm | 16190567 |
| 323 | Retainer Plate Asm | 16120449 |
| 324 | Retainer-carrier shaft | 16191912 |
| 325 | Ring Carrier | 16121508 |
| 326 | Ring Retaining | 19340096 |
| 327 | Ring Split Clamp | 19340114 |
| 328 | Screen | 16240741 |
| 329 | Scroll Assembly-machined | 16080580 |
| 330 | Seal Comp Brg. | 16121740 |
| 331 | Seal Impeller | 16080660 |

| क्र.स.S N | पूजा विवरण Part Description | पूजा संख्या Part No. |
|--------------|--|-------------------------|
| 332 | Spacer-inner | 16080956 |
| 333 | Spacer-outer | 16080944 |
| 334 | Support | 16141507 |
| 335 | Support ASM | 16080490 |
| 336 | Turbo Brg Support-machined | 16121790 |
| 337 | Turbo Main Hsg-machined | 16121399 |
| 338 | Turbocharger | 16080087 |
| 339 | Wave Spring | 16160174 |
| 340 | Bushing | 16150429 |
| 341 | Gear Forging | 16141740 |
| 342 | Bearing and Support Asm Injector control | 16150326 |
| 343 | Bearing Sleeve Roller | 16150211 |
| 344 | Bearing Sleeve Upper | 16230644 |
| 345 | Bolt & Spacer Asm | 16080543 |
| 346 | Bolt Damper | 16180513 |
| 347 | Bracket | 16191821 |
| 348 | Bracket Indicator | 16141453 |
| 349 | Bracket Support | 16191845 |
| 350 | Bracket Support | 16190531 |
| 351 | Clamp | 16180318 |
| 352 | Clamp | 16190373 |
| 353 | Clamp - INS 3/4 | 16241370 |
| 354 | Clip Tube | 16241319 |
| 355 | Clip Tube | 16241368 |
| 356 | Bracket Oil Manifold | 16140114 |
| 357 | Valve Bridge Assembly | 16040132 |
| 358 | Bushing 1-1/2 PT | 16150272 |
| 359 | Bushing Locator | 16150466 |
| 360 | Clip | 16240273 |
| 361 | Clip | 16240297 |
| 362 | Conn 1/4 T-1/8 PT | 16240911 |
| 363 | Conn Asm 5/8 Hyd | 17320781 |
| 364 | Cover | 16121119 |
| 365 | Cover OST | 16191808 |
| 366 | Cover Plate OST Hsg | 16190555 |
| 367 | Cover Seal | 16191869 |
| 368 | Covers & Frames Apl | 16030321 |
| 369 | Crab Injector | 16130339 |
| 370 | Cyl Test Valve Asm | 16241137 |
| 371 | Elbow | 16130169 |
| 372 | Elbow 1/4 T-1/4PT | 16240900 |
| 373 | Elbow Fitting | 16241009 |
| 374 | Ferrule -1 FLS Tube | 16240510 |
| 375 | Flange | 16141544 |

| क्र.स.S N | पूजा विवरण Part Description | पूजा संख्या Part No. |
|--------------|--------------------------------|-------------------------|
| 376 | Insert | 16241241 |
| 377 | Pad Oil Jet | 16191584 |
| 378 | Pin 7/32 SL SPR | 19330339 |
| 379 | Plug 1 PT | 17300101 |
| 380 | Plug 1/16 PT | 17300381 |
| 381 | Plug 1/2 PT | 17300137 |
| 382 | Plug 1/2 PT | 17300149 |
| 383 | Plug 1/4 PT | 17300046 |
| 384 | Plug 1/4 PT | 17300174 |
| 385 | Plug 1/8 PT | 17300393 |
| 386 | Plug 3/4 PT | 17300125 |
| 387 | Plug 3/4 PT | 17300162 |
| 388 | Plug 3/8 PT | 17300010 |
| 389 | Plug 1/4 PT | 17300060 |
| 390 | Plug 1/4 PT | 17300058 |
| 391 | Retainer- Diffuser | 16180460 |
| 392 | Seal | 16180434 |
| 393 | Seal Ring | 16170362 |
| 394 | Seal-O-Ring | 16170349 |
| 395 | Shaft | 16210220 |
| 396 | Shim | 16240145 |
| 397 | Shim 0.005 | 16240169 |
| 398 | Shim 0.003 | 16240170 |
| 399 | Shim 0.005 | 16240110 |
| 400 | Shim 0.010 | 16240121 |
| 401 | Shim 0.014 | 16240157 |
| 402 | Shim 0.015 | 16240133 |
| 403 | Sleeve | 16210463 |
| 404 | Snap Ring | 19340126 |
| 405 | Snap Ring | 19340163 |
| 406 | Spacer | 16230619 |
| 407 | Support - Turb. Brgcs | 16121417 |
| 408 | Gasket | 16170416 |
| 409 | Gasket | 16170453 |
| 410 | Gasket | 16170465 |
| 411 | Seal-O-Ring | 16170544 |
| 412 | Gasket | 16170386 |
| 413 | Seal-O-Ring | 16170398 |
| 414 | Gasket | 16170209 |
| 415 | Gasket | 16170623 |
| 416 | Gasket | 16170659 |
| 417 | Gasket | 16170660 |
| 418 | Seal-O-Ring | 16170593 |
| 419 | Seal | 16180409 |
| 420 | Gasket | 16171202 |

| क्र.स.S N | पूजा विवरण Part Description | पूजा संख्या Part No. |
|--------------|--------------------------------|-------------------------|
| 421 | Gasket | 16171172 |
| 422 | Hose Asm | 16360140 |
| 423 | Hose Asm | 16360151 |
| 424 | Hose Asm | 17320768 |
| 425 | Hose Asm | 17320770 |
| 426 | Seal-O-Ring | 16171214 |
| 427 | Gasket | 16170982 |
| 428 | Gasket | 16171056 |
| 429 | Gasket | 16170994 |
| 430 | Seal -O-Ring | 16171044 |
| 431 | Seal -O-Ring | 16171019 |
| 432 | Seal-O-Ring | 16171007 |
| 433 | Gasket ASM | 16170039 |
| 434 | Seal-O-Ring | 16170015 |
| 435 | Seal-O-Ring | 16170027 |
| 436 | Seal-O-Ring | 16170052 |
| 437 | Gasket | 16170076 |
| 438 | Gasket | 16170635 |
| 439 | Gasket | 16170570 |
| 440 | Seal | 16241447 |
| 441 | Seal | 16170647 |
| 442 | Seal | 16241459 |
| 443 | Gasket | 16170131 |
| 444 | Gasket | 16170143 |
| 445 | Gasket | 16170155 |
| 446 | Gasket | 16170167 |
| 447 | Gasket | 16170222 |
| 448 | Gasket | 16170246 |
| 449 | Gasket | 16170180 |
| 450 | Gasket | 16170192 |
| 451 | Gasket | 16170210 |
| 452 | Gasket | 16170234 |
| 453 | Gasket | 16170260 |
| 454 | Gasket | 16170283 |
| 455 | Gasket | 16170295 |
| 456 | Gasket | 16170350 |
| 457 | Gasket | 16170313 |
| 458 | Gasket | 16170325 |
| 459 | Gasket | 16170337 |
| 460 | Gasket | 16170374 |
| 461 | Gasket | 16170441 |
| 462 | Gasket | 16170477 |
| 463 | Gasket | 16170532 |
| 464 | Gasket | 16170556 |
| 465 | Gasket | 16170696 |

| क्र.स.S N | पूजा विवरण Part Description | पूजा संख्या Part No. |
|--------------|--------------------------------|-------------------------|
| 466 | Gasket | 16170933 |
| 467 | Gasket | 16170945 |
| 468 | Gasket | 16170957 |
| 469 | Gasket | 16170969 |
| 470 | Gasket | 16170581 |
| 471 | Gasket | 16170787 |
| 472 | Gasket | 16170799 |
| 473 | Gasket | 16170842 |
| 474 | Gasket | 16170854 |
| 475 | Gasket | 16171184 |
| 476 | Gasket | 16171196 |
| 477 | Gasket | 16170600 |
| 478 | Gasket | 16170611 |
| 479 | Gasket | 16170672 |
| 480 | Gasket | 16170714 |
| 481 | Gasket | 16170726 |
| 482 | Gasket | 16170775 |
| 483 | Gasket | 16170805 |
| 484 | Gasket | 16170817 |
| 485 | Gasket | 16170829 |
| 486 | Gasket | 16170830 |
| 487 | Gasket | 16170891 |
| 488 | Gasket | 16170908 |
| 489 | Gasket | 16170910 |
| 490 | Gasket | 16171226 |
| 491 | Gasket | 16170970 |
| 492 | Gasket | 16171020 |
| 493 | Gasket | 16171070 |
| 494 | Gasket | 16171100 |
| 495 | Gasket | 16170179 |
| 496 | Gasket | 16170404 |
| 497 | Gasket | 16170489 |
| 498 | Gasket | 16170490 |
| 499 | Gasket | 16170507 |
| 501 | Gasket | 16170520 |
| 500 | Gasket | 16170519 |
| 502 | Hose Asm | 16050113 |
| 503 | Hose Asm | 16050125 |
| 504 | Hose Asm | 16050137 |
| 505 | Hose Asm | 16241411 |
| 506 | Hose Asm | 16241423 |
| 507 | Seal | 16240327 |
| 508 | Seal | 16171433 |
| 509 | Seal | 17240062 |
| 510 | Seal - O- Ring | 16170088 |

| क्र.स.S N | पूजा विवरण Part Description | पूजा संख्या Part No. |
|--------------|---|-------------------------|
| 511 | Seal -O- Ring | 16170751 |
| 512 | Seal -O- Ring | 16170763 |
| 513 | Seal -O-Ring | 16170106 |
| 514 | Seal -O-Ring | 16170738 |
| 515 | Seal -O-Ring | 16170740 |
| 516 | Seal-O-Ring | 16170702 |
| 517 | Machining of Retainer Cylinder Head | 16141131 |
| 518 | Machining of Retainer Cylinder Head | 16141155 |
| 519 | Machining of Retainer Cylinder Head | 16141143 |
| 520 | Detector Repair include Crankcase and Low water Kit | 16020571 |
| 521 | Spacer Diaphragm | 16060854 |
| 522 | Block Support | 16140850 |
| 523 | Bracket Asm | 16241162 |
| 524 | Cover-Air Box | 16141271 |
| 525 | Crank Case Tubing Kit | 16020431 |
| 526 | Exhaust Elbow (Lower Section) | 16191171 |
| 527 | Exhaust Elbow (Upper Section) | 16191183 |
| 528 | Main Bearing Cap (Forging Kit) | 16141568 |
| 529 | Main Bearing Cap - Gen End (Forging) | 16140138 |
| 530 | Main Bearing Cap - Center (Forging) | 16140151 |
| 531 | Main Bearing Cap - Inter (Forging) | 16140140 |
| 532 | Machining of Main Frame Member- End | 16141106 |
| 533 | Machining of Main Frame Member- Center | 16141120 |
| 534 | Machining of Main Frame Member- Inter | 16141118 |
| 535 | Machining of Tie Plate | 16190634 |
| 536 | Machining of Base Rail | 16140916 |
| 537 | Oil Manifold Cover | 16191729 |
| 538 | Plate Center (Forging) | 16141283 |
| 539 | Plate Oil Relief | 16191857 |
| 540 | Power Pickup | 16241174 |
| 541 | Retainer Oil Seal | 17282044 |
| 542 | Ring INT RET Type T | 19340217 |
| 543 | Ring Cyl-Head | 16040156 |
| 544 | Ring Damper Intermediate | 16121960 |
| 545 | Ring Damper Outer | 16192011 |
| 546 | Ring INT RET | 19340229 |
| 547 | Ring Internal Retainer | 19340102 |
| 548 | Ring Retaining | 19340175 |
| 549 | Ring Retaining | 19340199 |
| 550 | Rotor assly | 16060131 |
| 551 | Seal Oil | 16241022 |
| 552 | Seal Ring | 16170090 |
| 553 | Sensor-Turbo Speed | 16241332 |

| क्र.स.S N | पूजा विवरण Part Description | पूजा संख्या Part No. |
|--------------|--------------------------------------|-------------------------|
| 554 | Shim 28 GA | 16180410 |
| 555 | Shim Oil Slinger | 16240017 |
| 556 | Shim Oil slinger | 16240029 |
| 557 | Shim Oil Slinger | 16240030 |
| 558 | Silicon Grease | 80034858 |
| 559 | Slinger Oil | 16240315 |
| 560 | Slinger water | 16240376 |
| 561 | Slinger-Oil | 16130017 |
| 562 | Snap Ring | 19340205 |
| 563 | Spacer | 16230620 |
| 564 | Spacer | 16210130 |
| 565 | Spacer | 16191316 |
| 566 | Spacer | 16230693 |
| 567 | Spider Gear Damper | 16121971 |
| 568 | Spring | 16160241 |
| 569 | Spring Retainer 3/1 | 19340230 |
| 570 | Spring Retainer 7/1 | 16241307 |
| 571 | Spring Valve | 16160204 |
| 572 | Strap Asm | 16060611 |
| 573 | Support | 16140990 |
| 574 | Support Clamp | 16241320 |
| 575 | Tee 5/8 T- 5/8T-1/2 PT | 16240492 |
| 576 | Machining of Top Deck section End | 16141167 |
| 577 | Machining of Top Deck section Center | 16141179 |
| 578 | Tube Asm | 16060246 |
| 579 | Tube Asm | 16240571 |
| 580 | Tube Asm | 16360187 |
| 581 | Tubing-1/2 Od | 16230577 |
| 582 | Union - 1 Tube | 16240522 |
| 583 | Valve Check | 16240935 |
| 584 | Water Outlet (Forging) | 16141295 |
| 585 | Coupling | 16121053 |
| 586 | Spider (Proof Machined) | 16122215 |
| 587 | Intermediate Ring (Proof machined) | 16122227 |
| 588 | Sleeve Water Manifold | 16210451 |
| 589 | Support Corner | 16191742 |
| 590 | Accessory Drive End Plate Kit | 16030450 |
| 591 | Top Deck Accessory Kit | 16020420 |
| 592 | Pad End Plate Support End | 16210165 |
| 593 | Pad End Support | 16210153 |
| 594 | Clevis Assembly | 16050186 |
| 595 | Water Inlet Elbow LB | 16120978 |
| 596 | Water Inlet Elbow RB | 16120954 |
| 597 | Loctite sealing Compound | 84135037 |
| 598 | Adhesive | 17271915 |

| क्र.स.S N | पूजा विवरण Part Description | पूजा संख्या Part No. |
|--------------|---|-------------------------|
| 599 | Sealant | 17271411 |
| 600 | After cooler (Modified) | 16080919 |
| 601 | After Cooler Core | 16080531 |
| 602 | Air Duct Asm-LB | 16080105 |
| 603 | Air Duct Asm-RB | 16080063 |
| 604 | Exhaust Manifold Ap (Without expansion joint) | 16360175 |
| 605 | Handhole Cover Asm | 16020406 |
| 606 | Handhole Cover Asm | 16020522 |
| 607 | Bearing Thrust | 16150314 |
| 608 | Bearing Half-Camshaft | 16150119 |
| 609 | Bearing Half-Camshaft | 16150120 |
| 610 | Bushing-Camshaft Br | 16150144 |
| 611 | Camshaft Asm-Lb | 16030308 |
| 612 | Camshaft Asm-Rb | 16030310 |
| 613 | Camshaft Block & Cap assembly Kit | 16030540 |
| 614 | Bearing | 16150247 |
| 615 | Bearing-Idler G | 16150235 |
| 616 | Bearing-Idler G | 16150223 |
| 617 | Clutch Dowelling ASM | 17240074 |
| 618 | Plate-CAM | 16140837 |
| 619 | Support-Drive | 16140394 |
| 620 | Con Rod - Blade | 16140308 |
| 621 | Con Rod ASM-Fork | 16030059 |
| 622 | Inlet Tube Asm | 16050253 |
| 623 | Retainer Cylinder Head Forging | 16140011 |
| 624 | Spring -Exh Valve | 16160034 |
| 625 | Valve-Exhaust | 16240066 |
| 626 | Cylinder Liner ASM | 16030035 |
| 627 | Gear Cam Shaft | 16140310 |
| 628 | Gear Crank Shaft | 16140266 |
| 629 | Gear Drive 22 Teeth Gov. Drive | 16141040 |
| 630 | Gear Lower Idler | 16141210 |
| 631 | Gear Ring | 16191900 |
| 632 | Gear Turbo Drive | 16140989 |
| 633 | Gov. Drive Gear Asm | 16050423 |
| 634 | Upper Idler Gear Asm | 16060519 |
| 635 | Gear Carrier drive | 16210426 |
| 636 | Gear Planetary Ring | 16141192 |
| 637 | Gear turbo idler | 16141490 |
| 638 | Gear Asm Accessory Drive | 16030564 |
| 639 | Gear Asm-Acc Drive | 16050010 |
| 640 | Lube Oil Cooler | 17050534 |
| 641 | Core Lube Oil Cooler | 17453252 |

| क्र.स.S N | पूजा विवरण Part Description | पूजा संख्या Part No. |
|--------------|---|-------------------------|
| 642 | Lube Oil Pump Asm (Pressure and Piston Cooling) | 16060027 |
| 643 | Scavenge Oil Pump A | 16060090 |
| 644 | Tube Asm-Piston Clg | 16060271 |
| 645 | Cyl Liner Stud ASM | 19110017 |
| 646 | Bearing Insert | 16150090 |
| 647 | Pin-Piston | 16141441 |
| 648 | Rocker Arm Sub Ay-1 | 16040120 |
| 649 | Rocker Arm Sub Ay-E | 16040041 |
| 650 | Roller Asm | 16140357 |
| 651 | Support Rocker Arm | 16130030 |
| 652 | Valve Bridge ASM | 16040053 |
| 653 | Bearing | 16150430 |
| 654 | Bearing Compressor sfd | 16150284 |
| 655 | Bearing Spherical Seal | 16150442 |
| 656 | Bearing Turbine | 16150454 |
| 657 | Diffuser Asm | 16121764 |
| 658 | Exhaust Duct Asm | 16080452 |
| 659 | Flange | 16080634 |
| 660 | Nozzle Ring | 16080610 |
| 661 | Set Gear Planet | 16210207 |
| 662 | Shaft Carrier | 16210190 |
| 663 | Shroud Asm | 16080488 |
| 664 | Turbo Inlet Scroll | 16080701 |
| 665 | Asm- Turbine Wheel-Impeller | 16080385 |
| 666 | Booster Pump | 16241526 |
| 667 | C/Case Machining Asm | 16020017 |
| 668 | Camshaft Dr Hsg Mach A | 16030412 |
| 669 | Channel | 16191780 |
| 670 | Clutch Drive Asm | 16060490 |
| 671 | Cover-Accessory Drive | 16130224 |
| 672 | Damper Asm | 16030023 |
| 673 | Engine Coupling | 16191882 |
| 674 | Expansion joint Asm | 16240777 |
| 675 | Expansion Joint Asm | 16240807 |
| 676 | Frame & Latch Asm L | 16030333 |
| 677 | Frame & latch Asm R | 16030382 |
| 678 | Idler-Stubshaft Asm | 16030473 |
| 679 | LO Strainer Hsg Asm | 16060118 |
| 680 | Main Frame Member Kit | 16241083 |
| 681 | Oil Pan Machining Asm | 16020534 |
| 682 | Power Asm Blade | 16350029 |
| 683 | Power Asm Fork | 16350017 |
| 684 | Rocker Arm asm Injector | 16040119 |

| क्र.स.S N | पूजा विवरण Part Description | पूजा संख्या Part No. |
|--------------|--|-------------------------|
| 685 | Soak Back Pump Asm | 16060210 |
| 686 | Top Deck Center (Forging) | 16140102 |
| 687 | Top Deck End (Forging) | 16140096 |
| 688 | Turbo Dowelling Asm | 16080579 |
| 689 | Cover& Seal Assembly | 16030278 |
| 690 | Piston Ring Set (Conventional) | 16030618 |
| 691 | Piston Ring Set (Modified Design Low Lube Oil) | 16030977 |
| 692 | Cylinder Head | 16120127 |
| 693 | Cylinder Head Stud Assembly | 16040028 |
| 694 | Piston | 16120073 |
| 695 | Crank shaft 16 Cylinder | 16140163 |
| 696 | Base rail | 16191778 |
| 697 | Mechanical unit Injector Assembly | 16241186 |
| 698 | Governors complete (WW) 4500 HP | 16340036 |
| 699 | Carrier Piston Pin | 16141430 |
| 700 | Radiator assembly Kit | 17455017 |
| 701 | Seal- O Ring | 16171159 |
| 702 | Viton Seal O Ring | 16171160 |
| 703 | Pipe Connecting (Proof Machined) | 16230553 |
| 704 | Cap Assembly Pressure 3 Prong 7 psi | 17050625 |
| 705 | Kit of Turbo Dowelling Component | 16081110 |
| 706 | Gear Cam Shaft (Proof Machined) | 16141878 |
| 707 | Gear Crank Shaft (Proof Machined) | 16141880 |
| 708 | Gear Lower Idler forging (Proof machined) | 16141910 |
| 709 | Upper Idler gaer forging (Proof machined) | 16141921 |
| 710 | Gear Governor Drive Forging (Proof Machined) | 16141908 |
| 711 | Turbi Idler Gear Forging (Proof Machined) | 16141933 |
| 712 | Turbi Drive Gear Forging (Proof Machined) | 16141891 |
| 713 | Accessory Drive Gear Forging (Proof Machined) | 16141994 |
| 714 | Stub Shaft Gov. Drive Forging (Proof Machined) | 16142007 |
| 715 | Cap Main Bearing Inter (Without serration) | 16141969 |
| 716 | Cap Main Bearing Center (Without serration) | 16141957 |
| 717 | PLUG 1/4PT | 17300150 |
| 718 | WATER TANK KIT | 17051265 |
| 719 | Camshaft Stub Shaft Forging | 16142172 |
| 720 | Spacer Cam Shaft Forging | 16142184 |
| 721 | Crab Nut Forging | 19350697 |

| क्र.स.S N | पूजा विवरण Part Description | पूजा संख्या Part No. |
|--------------|--|-------------------------|
| 722 | Support & Cap Rocker Arm | 16122185 |
| 723 | Support Housing Water Pump (P/M) | 16122203 |
| 724 | Flat key 1/2" x 1/2" x 2" | 15312173 |
| 725 | WOODRUFF TYPE KEY-3/16"X3/4" | 15315010 |
| 726 | Cam Shaft Drive Housing | 16030424 |
| 727 | Cover Accessory Drive housing | 16122264 |
| 728 | Main Frame Member Inter (Forging) | 16140060 |
| 729 | Main Frame Member Center (Forging) | 16140084 |
| 730 | Main Frame Member End (Forging) | 16140072 |
| 731 | Cap Main Bearing Gen End (With Out Serration) | 16141970 |
| 732 | Water Pump Repair Kit | 16070124 |
| 733 | Repair Kit of Injector Assembly | 16040247 |
| 734 | Kit Gasket (After Cooler Change Out) | 16171408 |
| 735 | Kit Gasket Cam Shaft Drive Housing | 16171627 |
| 736 | Kit Gasket Turbocharger | 16171615 |
| 737 | Kit Gasket (Piston Cooling Pump) | 16171410 |
| 738 | Kit Gasket (Turbo Charger) | 16171354 |
| 739 | Kit Gasket Cylinder Head Cover | 16171688 |
| 740 | Kit Gasket Fuel Oil Manifold | 16171706 |
| 741 | Kit Gasket (Cylinder Head) | 16171366 |
| 742 | Kit Gasket (Lube Oil Strainer) | 16171378 |
| 743 | Kit Gasket (Lube Oil Scavenging Pump) | 16171380 |
| 744 | Kit Gasket (Cylinder Head Cover & Support Frame) | 16171391 |
| 745 | Kit Gasket (Poverspeed Trip Housing) | 16171597 |
| 746 | Kit Gasket (Power Pack Installation) | 16171329 |
| 747 | Loctite 242 | 84135050 |
| 748 | Locktite aviation gasket sealent #30516 | 84134884 |
| 749 | Locktite chiesel gasket remover # 79040 | 84135001 |
| 750 | Locktite # 609 | 84134987 |
| 751 | Loctite # 246 thread locker | 84130817 |
| 752 | Fel Pro Anti Seize Thread Compound | 84980047 |
| 753 | Bolt | 19014041 |
| 754 | BOLT | 19010023 |
| 755 | BOLT | 19010072 |
| 756 | BOLT | 19010096 |
| 757 | BOLT | 19010102 |
| 758 | BOLT | 19010114 |
| 759 | BOLT | 19010126 |
| 760 | BOLT | 19010140 |
| 761 | BOLT | 19011039 |
| 762 | BOLT | 19011040 |
| 763 | BOLT | 19011052 |
| 764 | BOLT | 19011064 |

| क्र.स.S N | पूजा विवरण Part Description | पूजा संख्या Part No. |
|--------------|--------------------------------|-------------------------|
| 765 | BOLT | 19011076 |
| 766 | BOLT | 19011088 |
| 767 | BOLT | 19011090 |
| 768 | BOLT | 19011106 |
| 769 | BOLT | 19011118 |
| 770 | BOLT | 19011120 |
| 771 | BOLT | 19011143 |
| 772 | BOLT | 19011155 |
| 773 | BOLT | 19012019 |
| 774 | BOLT | 19012032 |
| 775 | BOLT | 19012044 |
| 776 | BOLT | 19012056 |
| 777 | BOLT | 19012093 |
| 778 | BOLT | 19012135 |
| 779 | BOLT | 19012147 |
| 780 | BOLT | 19012159 |
| 781 | BOLT | 19012172 |
| 782 | BOLT | 19012196 |
| 783 | BOLT | 19012202 |
| 784 | BOLT | 19012214 |
| 785 | BOLT | 19012226 |
| 786 | BOLT | 19012238 |
| 787 | BOLT | 19012251 |
| 788 | BOLT | 19012263 |
| 789 | BOLT | 19012275 |
| 790 | BOLT | 19012287 |
| 791 | BOLT | 19012299 |
| 792 | BOLT | 19012317 |
| 793 | BOLT | 19012329 |
| 794 | BOLT | 19012330 |
| 795 | BOLT | 19012342 |
| 796 | BOLT | 19012354 |
| 797 | BOLT | 19012366 |
| 798 | BOLT | 19012380 |
| 799 | BOLT | 19012391 |
| 800 | BOLT | 19012410 |
| 801 | BOLT | 19012421 |
| 802 | BOLT | 19012731 |
| 803 | BOLT | 19013012 |
| 804 | BOLT | 19013024 |
| 805 | BOLT | 19013048 |
| 806 | BOLT | 19014016 |
| 807 | BOLT | 19014053 |
| 808 | BOLT | 19014077 |
| 809 | BOLT | 19014089 |

| क्र.स.S N | पूजा विवरण Part Description | पूजा संख्या Part No. |
|--------------|--------------------------------|-------------------------|
| 810 | BOLT | 19014120 |
| 811 | BOLT | 19014144 |
| 812 | BOLT | 19014156 |
| 813 | BOLT | 19014168 |
| 814 | BOLT | 19014170 |
| 815 | BOLT | 19014181 |
| 816 | BOLT | 19014193 |
| 817 | BOLT | 19014200 |
| 818 | BOLT | 19014211 |
| 819 | BOLT | 19014223 |
| 820 | BOLT | 19014235 |
| 821 | BOLT | 19014260 |
| 822 | BOLT | 19014272 |
| 823 | BOLT | 19014296 |
| 824 | BOLT | 19014302 |
| 825 | BOLT | 19014314 |
| 826 | BOLT | 19014326 |
| 827 | BOLT | 19014338 |
| 828 | BOLT | 19014340 |
| 829 | BOLT | 19014351 |
| 830 | BOLT | 19014363 |
| 831 | BOLT | 19014648 |
| 832 | BOLT | 19015021 |
| 833 | BOLT | 19016013 |
| 834 | BOLT | 19016025 |
| 835 | BOLT | 19016037 |
| 836 | BOLT | 19016049 |
| 837 | BOLT | 19016050 |
| 838 | BOLT | 19016098 |
| 839 | BOLT | 19017017 |
| 840 | BOLT | 19017029 |
| 841 | BOLT | 19018010 |
| 842 | BOLT | 19019026 |
| 843 | BOLT 1- 14 - 12 PT | 19017042 |
| 844 | BOLT 1/2-20 Hex | 19014065 |
| 845 | BOLT 1/2-20 Hex | 19014132 |
| 846 | BOLT 1/4-20 HEX | 19010084 |
| 847 | BOLT 1/4-28 Hex | 19010060 |
| 848 | BOLT 1-14 HEX | 19017030 |
| 849 | BOLT 3/4-16 Hex Shl | 19019014 |
| 850 | BOLT 3/8-24 Hex | 19012111 |
| 851 | Bolt Main Bearing | 16141593 |
| 852 | Bolt Spring Lock Washer ASM | 16240972 |
| 853 | BOLT 7/8-14 Hex | 19015010 |
| 854 | Spring Bolt Locking | 16160319 |

| क्र.स.S N | पूजा विवरण Part Description | पूजा संख्या Part No. |
|--------------|--------------------------------|-------------------------|
| 855 | Nut | 19350132 |
| 856 | Nut | 19350168 |
| 857 | Nut | 19350170 |
| 858 | Nut | 19351021 |
| 859 | Nut | 19353017 |
| 860 | Nut | 19355040 |
| 861 | Nut | 19355063 |
| 862 | Nut | 19355180 |
| 863 | Nut | 19355208 |
| 864 | Nut | 19355233 |
| 865 | Nut | 19355245 |
| 866 | Nut | 19355257 |
| 867 | Nut | 19356020 |
| 868 | NUT 1 1/4-12 HEX | 19350028 |
| 869 | NUT 1 1/4-12 MAIN B | 19352013 |
| 870 | Screw | 19150039 |
| 871 | Screw | 19150040 |
| 872 | Screw | 19150064 |
| 873 | Screw | 19150076 |
| 874 | Screw | 19150088 |
| 875 | Screw | 19150167 |
| 876 | Screw | 19150179 |
| 877 | Screw | 19150210 |
| 878 | Screw | 19260040 |
| 879 | Screw | 19150787 |
| 880 | SCREW 10-24 FSL | 19150027 |
| 881 | STUD | 19110091 |
| 882 | STUD 3/8 | 19110182 |
| 883 | STUD MAIN BEARING | 19110121 |
| 884 | STUD MAIN BEARING | 19110133 |
| 885 | WASHER | 19394226 |
| 886 | WASHER 1/4 Aircraft | 19393015 |
| 887 | WASHER 5/8 Aircraft | 19393052 |
| 888 | WASHER 5/8 Flat | 19391067 |
| 889 | WASHER 5/8 Flat | 19391160 |
| 890 | WASHER Flat | 19391020 |
| 891 | WASHER Injector CRA | 19395012 |
| 892 | WASHER MS 0.3 EX | 19780011 |
| 893 | WASHER SPECIAL | 19390208 |
| 894 | WASHER SPECIAL | 19394020 |
| 895 | WASHER SPECIAL | 19394056 |
| 896 | WASHER SPECIAL | 19394081 |
| 897 | WASHER SPECIAL | 19394123 |
| 898 | WASHER SPECIAL | 19394172 |
| 899 | WASHER SPECIAL | 19394202 |

| क्र.स.S N | पूजा विवरण Part Description | पूजा संख्या Part No. |
|--------------|--------------------------------|-------------------------|
| 900 | WASHER SPECIAL | 19394615 |
| 901 | WASHER SPECIAL | 19394627 |
| 902 | WASHER SPECIAL | 19394664 |
| 903 | DOWEL | 19280040 |
| 904 | DOWEL | 19280063 |
| 905 | DOWEL | 19280075 |
| 906 | DOWEL | 19280087 |
| 907 | DOWEL | 19280099 |
| 908 | DOWEL | 19280105 |
| 909 | DOWEL | 19331198 |
| 910 | DOWEL | 19331204 |
| 911 | DOWEL | 19331216 |
| 912 | DOWEL | 19331228 |
| 913 | DOWEL | 19331230 |
| 914 | DOWEL | 19331241 |
| 915 | DOWEL | 19331253 |
| 916 | DOWEL | 19331265 |
| 917 | DOWEL | 19331277 |
| 918 | DOWEL | 19331290 |
| 919 | DOWEL | 19331307 |
| 920 | DOWEL | 19331319 |
| 921 | DOWEL | 19331332 |
| 922 | DOWEL | 19331344 |
| 923 | DOWEL | 19331356 |
| 924 | DOWEL | 19331368 |
| 925 | DOWEL | 19331370 |
| 926 | DOWEL | 19331381 |
| 927 | DOWEL | 19331393 |
| 928 | DOWEL | 19331400 |
| 929 | DOWEL | 19331411 |
| 930 | DOWEL | 19331423 |
| 931 | DOWEL | 19331435 |
| 932 | DOWEL | 19331447 |
| 933 | DOWEL | 19331459 |
| 934 | DOWEL | 19331460 |
| 935 | DOWEL | 19331472 |
| 936 | DOWEL | 19331484 |
| 937 | DOWEL | 19331496 |
| 938 | DOWEL | 19331502 |
| 939 | DOWEL | 19331514 |
| 940 | DOWEL | 19331526 |
| 941 | DOWEL | 19331289 |
| 942 | DOWEL | 19331320 |
| 943 | DOWEL | 19330870 |
| 944 | DOWEL | 19330923 |

| क्र.स.S N | पूजा विवरण Part Description | पूजा संख्या Part No. |
|--------------|---------------------------------|-------------------------|
| 945 | DOWEL | 19330935 |
| 946 | DOWEL | 19330947 |
| 947 | DOWEL | 19330984 |
| 948 | DOWEL | 19670011 |
| 949 | Key Woodruff | 19310031 |
| 950 | Key Woodruff | 19310080 |
| 951 | Spacer | 16191456 |
| 952 | Spacer | 16210323 |
| 953 | Spacer | 16210414 |
| 954 | Spacer | 16240479 |
| 955 | BOLT 5/16-18 Hex | 19011180 |
| 956 | Bolt Cylinder Head Crab Forging | 17230123 |
| 957 | Nut | 19354034 |
| 958 | NUT 1 3/4-12 Hex | 19350454 |
| 959 | NUT 3/8-24 Siflkg | 19355166 |
| 960 | NUT 5/8"-18 SLkg | 19355191 |
| 961 | STUD 3/8 | 19110157 |
| 962 | STUD 3/8 | 19110169 |
| 963 | STUD 5/16 | 19110080 |
| 964 | WASEHR 1 Flat | 19391201 |
| 965 | WASHER | 19392084 |
| 966 | WASHER | 19394214 |
| 967 | WASHER 1/4 Flat | 19391018 |
| 968 | WASHER 5/8 Flat | 19391158 |
| 969 | WASHER 7/16 Flat | 19391080 |
| 970 | WASHER SPECIAL | 19394019 |
| 971 | WASHER SPECIAL | 19394044 |
| 972 | WASHER SPECIAL | 19394135 |
| 973 | WASHER SPECIAL | 19394147 |
| 974 | WASHER SPECIAL | 19394184 |
| 975 | WASHER SPECIAL | 19394196 |
| 976 | WASHER SPECIAL | 19394597 |
| 977 | WASHER TYPE A FLAT | 19391134 |
| 978 | DOWEL | 19330832 |
| 979 | DOWEL | 19330844 |
| 980 | DOWEL | 19330856 |
| 981 | DOWEL | 19330911 |
| 982 | DOWEL | 19670035 |
| 983 | DOWEL | 19670059 |
| 984 | DOWEL | 19330017 |
| 985 | DOWEL | 19330029 |
| 986 | DOWEL PIN | 19330030 |
| 987 | DOWEL | 19670047 |
| 988 | Key Rectangular | 19310122 |
| 989 | Key Woodruff | 19310092 |

| क्र.स.S N | पूजा विवरण Part Description | पूजा संख्या Part No. |
|--------------|--------------------------------|-------------------------|
| 990 | Key Woodruff | 19310109 |
| 991 | PIN DOWEL | 19330078 |
| 992 | Pin Dowel 5/32x | 19330054 |
| 993 | RIVET | 19340084 |
| 994 | Spacer | 16191390 |
| 995 | Spacer | 16210396 |
| 996 | Screw | 19150090 |
| 997 | Bolt 1/2-13 Hex | 19014417 |
| 998 | STUD 1/2 | 19110108 |
| 999 | Nut | 19350089 |
| 1000 | NUT 1/2-20 Spline | 19355051 |
| 1001 | NUT 1/2-20 Special | 19014405 |
| 1002 | Dowel | 19330893 |
| 1003 | NUT 3/4-16 UNF-2B SLFLKG | 19355105 |
| 1004 | NUT 1/2 -20 UNF 2B Hex | 19350053 |
| 1005 | SCREW # 4R drive | 19260039 |
| 1006 | Washer 1/2 SPR LK | 19390040 |
| 1007 | WASHER-3/8 SPR LK | 19390038 |
| 1008 | WASHER 3/8 Flat | 19391031 |
| 1009 | WASHER 3/8 FLAT | 19391146 |
| 1010 | COUPLER CARRIER | 17451139 |
| 1011 | JACKING PAD | 17250018 |
| 1012 | PIVOT PIN MACHINING | 17250020 |
| 1013 | SHEAVE ASM | 17020074 |
| 1014 | CLIP ASM | 17042689 |
| 1015 | EXHAUST STACK ASM | 17051137 |
| 1016 | FUEL VENT ASM | 17031308 |
| 1017 | SAND BOX ASM | 17032544 |
| 1018 | STEP ASM | 17031618 |
| 1019 | STEP CHANNEL | 17081014 |
| 1020 | TOOL BOX ASM | 17450240 |
| 1021 | UNCOUPLING CLEVIS ASM | 17032970 |
| 1022 | WINDOW FRAME ASM | 17041533 |
| 1023 | COVER | 17125030 |
| 1024 | COVER | 17125029 |
| 1025 | COVER ASM | 18530138 |
| 1026 | SHIELD | 17140328 |
| 1027 | COVER ASM | 17020736 |
| 1028 | COVER ASM | 17020748 |
| 1029 | DUCT ASM | 17451530 |
| 1030 | DUCT ASM | 17454566 |
| 1031 | PLATFORM ASM | 17031825 |
| 1032 | PLATFORM ASM | 17031862 |
| 1033 | SUPPORT HANDRAIL | 17083862 |
| 1034 | SUPPORT HANDRAIL | 17083930 |

| क्र.स.S N | पूजा विवरण Part Description | पूजा संख्या Part No. |
|--------------|--------------------------------|-------------------------|
| 1035 | RING | 17126769 |
| 1036 | STUD CHANNEL ASM | 17031217 |
| 1037 | STUD PLATE ASM | 17031266 |
| 1038 | ANGLE TRIM | 17125881 |
| 1039 | ANGLE TRIM | 17125923 |
| 1040 | ANGLE TRIM | 17128249 |
| 1041 | BATTEN | 17126885 |
| 1042 | BATTEN | 17100082 |
| 1043 | ZEE | 17086395 |
| 1044 | BATTERY BOX ASM FOR WDG4 | 17032740 |
| 1045 | BATTERY BOX ASM FOR WDP4 | 17032570 |
| 1046 | BOX ASM | 17043219 |
| 1047 | BOX ASM | 17043268 |
| 1048 | KEEPER ASM | 17043426 |
| 1049 | KEEPER ASM | 17043438 |
| 1050 | Door Asm LH | 17044790 |
| 1051 | Door Asm RH | 17044789 |
| 1052 | Door Frame Asm LH | 17045241 |
| 1053 | Door Frame Asm RH | 17045253 |
| 1054 | Guard Asm RH | 17044637 |
| 1055 | Guard Asm LH | 17044649 |
| 1056 | SHEET ASM | 17272520 |
| 1057 | SHEET ASM | 17272531 |
| 1058 | SHEET ASM | 17272518 |
| 1059 | BASE | 17230070 |
| 1060 | GRAB IRON | 17450159 |
| 1061 | GRAB IRON | 17451589 |
| 1062 | Glass Window | 17420039 |
| 1063 | Glass Window | 17451190 |
| 1064 | Front Glass | 17455522 |
| 1065 | Front Glass | 17455534 |
| 1066 | Rubber shim | 17270613 |
| 1067 | DUCT EXTRUSION | 17454050 |
| 1068 | HANDBRAKE SPRING | 17410046 |
| 1069 | Vent Two Way | 17453240 |
| 1070 | VISOR ASM | 17043311 |
| 1071 | RUBBER STRIP | 17270637 |
| 1072 | STRIP RUBBER | 17271990 |
| 1073 | Side Sash LH | 17044110 |
| 1074 | Side Sash RH | 17044121 |
| 1075 | Side Sash LH | 17045204 |
| 1076 | Side Sash RH | 17045216 |
| 1077 | RUBBER SHIM | 17270261 |
| 1078 | STRIP RUBBER | 17270753 |
| 1079 | WEATHERSTRIP | 17271058 |

| क्र.स.S N | पूजा विवरण Part Description | पूजा संख्या Part No. |
|--------------|---|-------------------------|
| 1080 | WEATHERSTRIP | 17272415 |
| 1081 | WEATHERSTRIP (126.00") | 17270273 |
| 1082 | DOOR ASM | 17043591 |
| 1083 | DOOR ASM | 17043608 |
| 1084 | DOOR STOP ASM | 17043037 |
| 1085 | DOOR STOP ASM | 17043049 |
| 1086 | FIRE EXT 2 1/2 LB | 17440026 |
| 1087 | FIRE EXT 20 LB | 17440014 |
| 1088 | FRAME ASM | 17042604 |
| 1089 | FRAME ASM | 17042616 |
| 1090 | LEVER CPLR RELEASE | 17160352 |
| 1091 | LEVER CPLR RELEASE | 17160364 |
| 1092 | CHAIN GUIDE | 17083278 |
| 1093 | COVER EXTRUSION | 17454062 |
| 1094 | MODIFIED CATTLE GUARD ASM | 17032969 |
| 1095 | Cattle guard assly (for wider side) | 17037219 |
| 1096 | Set of cattle guard Asm for HHP Loco | 17036963 |
| 1097 | FUEL TANK ASM FOR WDG4 | 17036800 |
| 1098 | FUEL TANK ASM FOR WDP4 | 17033433 |
| 1099 | Long hood Structure STN | 17041983 |
| 1100 | Long hood Structure ASM WDP4D | 17045307 |
| 1101 | Underframe Asm | 17030857 |
| 1102 | UnderFrame Asm Complete for twin Cab WDP4D loco | 17033342 |
| 1103 | Underframe Complete WDP4B | 17031354 |
| 1104 | UnderFrame assly of WDG4D | 17036586 |
| 1105 | UNDERFRAME KIT FOR WDG4 | 17031667 |
| 1106 | Kit for Underframe assly Wider Cab WDP4B | 17033135 |
| 1107 | UnderFrame kit for WDP4D | 17033755 |
| 1108 | UnderFrame kit for WDG4D | 17036770 |
| 1109 | UNDERFRAME KIT FOR WDP4 | 17032660 |
| 1110 | WIPER MOTOR ASM KIT | 17454955 |
| 1111 | WIPER MOTOR ASM KIT | 17454967 |
| 1112 | Wider cab (Aerodynamic design) | 17044698 |
| 1113 | Cab Structure Kit Dual cab | 17045277 |
| 1114 | Fuel Oil Filling Cap (Modified) | 11033538 |
| 1115 | Fire Extinguisher | 11440170 |
| 1116 | Driver Seat | 11811717 |
| 1117 | LUBE OIL FILTER ASM KIT | 17051277 |
| 1118 | Ceiling Perforated Sheet -1.2 mm Thick Aluminium Ceiling 595 X 1225 LG. (IS:737 GR.19000 Cond.H2) | 11664277 |
| 1119 | Alluminium Ceiling Perforated Sheet 1.2 X 800 X 1800 MM (IS:737 GR.1900 Cond.H2) | 93120527 |

| क्र.स.S N | पूजा विवरण Part Description | पूजा संख्या Part No. |
|--------------|---|-------------------------|
| 1120 | HANDRAIL | 17160443 |
| 1121 | HANDRAIL | 17160390 |
| 1122 | HANDRAIL | 17160418 |
| 1123 | HANDRAIL | 17204100 |
| 1124 | HANDRAIL | 17160406 |
| 1125 | HANDRAIL | 17160420 |
| 1126 | HANDRAIL | 17160431 |
| 1127 | 3" Reflective Tape white | 18531064 |
| 1128 | Decal English | 17340834 |
| 1129 | Decal Hindi | 17341188 |
| 1130 | Filter Housing, Secondary Engine Air Filters, for EMD locomotives | 17050248 |
| 1131 | Insulation Sealing | 11275649 |
| 1132 | Floor Mat | 17455716 |
| 1133 | Bondo Seamsealer | 17451504 |
| 1134 | Thread Compound | 17271095 |
| 1135 | SEAL BONDED | 17271198 |
| 1136 | SEALANT | 17271368 |
| 1137 | SIL RUBBER COMPOUND | 18540090 |
| 1138 | SEALER SILICON RUBBER | 17270595 |
| 1139 | Adhesive | 17270716 |
| 1140 | Adhesive | 18531301 |
| 1141 | Adhesive Rubber | 18531313 |
| 1142 | Sealer Edge | 77035549 |
| 1143 | Adhesive | 77035574 |
| 1144 | Sealant | 17271356 |
| 1145 | Sealant | 17270662 |
| 1146 | Loctite 7471 | 84134963 |
| 1147 | Silicon Rubber compound | 84135025 |
| 1148 | Adhesive | 17271230 |
| 1149 | Adhesive | 17272282 |
| 1150 | Adhesive | 17271630 |
| 1151 | LUBE OIL ELBOW | 17281477 |
| 1152 | OUTLET WATER | 17281908 |
| 1153 | TEE WATER INLET | 17281167 |
| 1154 | BAIL | 17160340 |
| 1155 | TAPPING BLOCK | 17083448 |
| 1156 | EQ RACK FRAME ASM | 17050510 |
| 1157 | NOZZLE SAND DELIVERY | 17453501 |
| 1158 | PAMIC FILTER HOUSING ASM LH | 17051745 |
| 1159 | PAMIC FILTER HOUSING ASM RH | 17051733 |
| 1160 | CLEVIS | 17451085 |
| 1161 | STRAP | 17125066 |
| 1162 | LINK | 17450974 |

| क्र.स.S N | पूजा विवरण Part Description | पूजा संख्या Part No. |
|--------------|--------------------------------|-------------------------|
| 1163 | LINK | 17021832 |
| 1164 | TCC BLOWER(WITHOUT MOTOR) KIT | 17454580 |
| 1165 | CLEVIS | 17453173 |
| 1166 | DRIP TRAY ASM | 17043414 |
| 1167 | DUCT AIR | 17270728 |
| 1168 | DUST BIN BLOWER ASM | 17050042 |
| 1169 | ELBOW 90 DEG | 17280837 |
| 1170 | FITTING 1/2 LL | 17320562 |
| 1171 | FLEXIBLE MOUNTING PAD (NYLONE) | 17455029 |
| 1172 | FUEL FILTER ASM | 17451292 |
| 1173 | Fuel Strainer Asm | 16050484 |
| 1174 | GAUGE & BYPASS VALVE | 17390310 |
| 1175 | Head Assembly | 17455480 |
| 1176 | HORN INSULATOR ASM | 17061751 |
| 1177 | Idler Assembly Include Bushing | 17455492 |
| 1178 | Joint Centre Bonded Rubber | 17456010 |
| 1179 | LOOM 1 1/2 | 17451577 |
| 1180 | Pump Assy Lube Oil Gear Driven | 17051228 |
| 1181 | Rotor Assely Fuel Pump | 17455339 |
| 1182 | Seal Fuel Pump Mechanical | 17272490 |
| 1183 | SIGHT GLASS ASM | 17043323 |
| 1184 | SLEEVE | 17452156 |
| 1185 | Tag Fuel Filter Drain | 17452946 |
| 1186 | DUCTING | 17272105 |
| 1187 | GROMMET | 17270583 |
| 1188 | RUBBER STRIP | 17270480 |
| 1189 | SEAL | 17270509 |
| 1190 | TUBING 11/32 OD | 17270297 |
| 1191 | AIR DUCT | 17270042 |
| 1192 | AIR DUCT | 17270054 |
| 1193 | AIR DUCT | 17270649 |
| 1194 | DUCT FLEXIBLE | 17270730 |
| 1195 | DUCT 6" ID, 207.5" LONG | 17271228 |
| 1196 | DUCT 6" ID, 45.0" LONG | 17452788 |
| 1197 | PLUG RUBBER | 17271617 |
| 1198 | PLUG RUBBER-WDP4 | 17271629 |
| 1199 | PLUG RUBBER-WDP4 | 18531660 |
| 1200 | Radiator Gasket Header | 17273810 |
| 1201 | Radiator Gasket Strainer | 17273821 |
| 1202 | Radiator Gasket Header | 17293833 |
| 1203 | SEAL O RING | 16171135 |
| 1204 | SEAL O RING | 17271071 |
| 1205 | SEAL O RING | 16171147 |
| 1206 | DRIVE SHAFT | 17452880 |
| 1207 | DRIVE SHAFT ASM | 17050194 |

| क्र.स.S N | पूजा विवरण Part Description | पूजा संख्या Part No. |
|--------------|--|-------------------------|
| 1208 | FUEL PUMP | 17454633 |
| 1209 | Cearmic Hybrid Ball Bearing 6302 Tnh/ HC5 C3 of SKF Imported OR Equivalent for EMD Make modified vertical Fuel Pump Motor | 17459850 |
| 1210 | Cearmic Hybrid Ball Bearing 6202 Tnh/ HC5 C3 of SKF Imported OR Equivalent for EMD Make modified vertical Fuel Pump Motor | 17459862 |
| 1211 | Cearmic Hybrid Ball Bearing 6204- 2RSLTN9/ HC5C3 WT of SKF Imported OR Equivalent for EMD Make modified vertical Fuel Pump Motor | 17459874 |
| 1212 | Cearmic Hybrid Ball Bearing 6305 -2 RS 2/HC5C3S0HT24 of SKF Imported OR Equivalent for EMD Make modified vertical Fuel Pump Motor | 17459886 |
| 1213 | Tube Asm | 17070867 |
| 1214 | PIPE ASM | 17050704 |
| 1215 | PIPE ASM | 17060655 |
| 1216 | PIPE ASM | 17062093 |
| 1217 | PIPE 1 COPPER | 17220014 |
| 1218 | PIPE ASM (COPPER) | 17063978 |
| 1219 | PIPE ASM | 17060412 |
| 1220 | PIPE ASM | 17060679 |
| 1221 | PIPE ASM | 17061283 |
| 1222 | PIPE ASM | 17050662 |
| 1223 | Pipe-1 | 17200362 |
| 1224 | TUBE | 17202097 |
| 1225 | Tube Asm | 17064375 |
| 1226 | Tube Asm | 17042513 |
| 1227 | Tube Asm | 17032672 |
| 1228 | Tube Asm | 17069993 |
| 1229 | Tube Asm | 17070417 |
| 1230 | Tube Asm | 17070971 |
| 1231 | Tube Asm | 17070995 |
| 1232 | Tube Asm | 17070983 |
| 1233 | Tube Asm | 17070776 |
| 1234 | Tube Asm | 17070818 |
| 1235 | Tube Asm | 17070820 |
| 1236 | Tube Asm | 17070831 |
| 1237 | Tube Asm | 17070879 |
| 1238 | Tube Asm | 17069970 |
| 1239 | Tube Asm | 17069981 |
| 1240 | Tube Asm | 17070843 |
| 1241 | Tube Asm | 17070960 |

| क्र.स.S N | पूजा विवरण Part Description | पूजा संख्या Part No. |
|--------------|---|-------------------------|
| 1242 | Traction motor Blower for HHP locomotives(DLW PS Spec. no. WDG4/PS/TMB, Rev.- A) | 17051253 |
| 1243 | ELBOW 5/8T-1/2PT | 17280679 |
| 1244 | BUSHING 1/2 1/4 PT | 17320355 |
| 1245 | BUSHING 3/4 1/2 PT | 16150399 |
| 1246 | Connector | 17290193 |
| 1247 | COUPLING 3 FLEX | 17281489 |
| 1248 | FLEXIBLE COUPLING | 17320409 |
| 1249 | COUPLING ASM | 17050200 |
| 1250 | CPLG 2 1/2 FLANGE | 17281155 |
| 1251 | PLUG 1 1/2PT | 17300216 |
| 1252 | PLUG 3/8 PT | 17300198 |
| 1253 | ADAPTOR | 17280564 |
| 1254 | ADAPTOR 1 ORB 1/2 PT | 17202887 |
| 1255 | CONN - 1/2T - 1/2 PT | 16240765 |
| 1256 | CONN 1/2T 1/4PT | 17320331 |
| 1257 | CONN 3/8T 1/4PT | 17320628 |
| 1258 | CONN 3/8T 3/8PT | 17320240 |
| 1259 | CONN 1/2T 3/8FPT | 17320318 |
| 1260 | CONN 1/2T 3/8PT | 17320290 |
| 1261 | CONN 3/8T 3/8FPT | 17280734 |
| 1262 | CONN 5/8T 1/2FPT | 17320367 |
| 1263 | CONN 5/8T 1/2PT | 17280989 |
| 1264 | CONN 5/8T 3/4FPT | 17320148 |
| 1265 | CONN 5/8T 3/4PT | 17320150 |
| 1266 | CONN 5/8T 3/8PT | 17320252 |
| 1267 | CONNECT 5/8 T 1/4 PT | 17282123 |
| 1268 | CONNECTOR | 17455984 |
| 1269 | ELBOW 1 1/4 W | 17280230 |
| 1270 | ELBOW 1/2 SOC FLG | 17281313 |
| 1271 | ELBOW 1/2PT 3/8W | 17280114 |
| 1272 | TEE 3/4 W | 17280448 |
| 1273 | TEE 1 1/4W | 17280254 |
| 1274 | ELBOW 1/2 T 1/2 FPT | 17320598 |
| 1275 | ELBOW 1/2T | 17280140 |
| 1276 | ELBOW 1/2T 1/2PT | 17280722 |
| 1277 | ELBOW 1/2T 1/4PT | 17320306 |
| 1278 | ELBOW 1/2T 3/8FPT | 17280540 |
| 1279 | ELBOW 1/4 TUBE | 17280850 |
| 1280 | ELBOW 1/4T 1/8PT(45_ FLARED TUBE 90_) | 16240923 |
| 1281 | ELBOW 3/8T 1/4 FPT | 17281404 |
| 1282 | ELBOW 45 DEGREE | 17320320 |
| 1283 | ELBOW 5/8 | 18520650 |
| 1284 | ELBOW 5/8 BULKHEAD | 17280667 |

| क्र.स.S N | पूजा विवरण Part Description | पूजा संख्या Part No. |
|--------------|--------------------------------|-------------------------|
| 1285 | ELBOW 5/8 TUBE | 17282159 |
| 1286 | ELBOW 5/8T - 3/8 PT | 17320276 |
| 1287 | ELBOW 5/8T 1/2FPT | 17280813 |
| 1288 | ELBOW 5/8T 3/4PT | 17281398 |
| 1289 | ELBOW 5/8T 3/4PT | 17320264 |
| 1290 | ELBOW 5/8T 3/8FPT | 17280552 |
| 1291 | FITTING 1/4 BARB | 17320641 |
| 1292 | TEE | 17281416 |
| 1293 | TEE 1/2T 3/8PT 1/2T | 17280862 |
| 1294 | TEE 3/8T 1/4PT 3/8T | 17281672 |
| 1295 | TEE 5/8T 1/2PT 5/8 | 17320380 |
| 1296 | TEE 5/8T 5/8T 1/2PT | 17320379 |
| 1297 | UNION 1/2 T | 17290016 |
| 1298 | UNION 1/4 TUBE | 17290107 |
| 1299 | UNION 5/8 | 17281246 |
| 1300 | ELBOW 1PT 1/2PT | 17281222 |
| 1301 | ELBOW 3/8X45 ST | 17281740 |
| 1302 | ELBOW 3/8X90 STR | 17280527 |
| 1303 | ELBOW 1 1/2 PT 45 | 17281052 |
| 1304 | ELBOW 45 3/8PT X 3/8PT | 17290144 |
| 1305 | ELBOW 1/4 | 17280011 |
| 1306 | PLUG 3/4 PT | 17280941 |
| 1307 | COUPLING 1/2 PT | 17280965 |
| 1308 | COUPLING 1/4 PTW | 17280096 |
| 1309 | COUPLING 3/8 PTW | 17280084 |
| 1310 | COUPLING 1 PT | 17280023 |
| 1311 | COUPLING 1 S (BRONZE) | 17281726 |
| 1312 | FLANGE 1 1/4W | 17281325 |
| 1313 | FLANGE 1/2 PT | 17281386 |
| 1314 | FLANGE 2 SWIVEL | 17280280 |
| 1315 | FLANGE 2W | 17084210 |
| 1316 | FLANGE 3/4PT | 17084908 |
| 1317 | FLANGE ASM | 17061787 |
| 1318 | INSERT 2FL 1 1/4 W | 17280485 |
| 1319 | INSERT 2FL 2W | 17280291 |
| 1320 | CABLE ASM | 17051186 |
| 1321 | CABLE ASM | 17051198 |
| 1322 | COUPLING I FLEX | 17281490 |
| 1323 | Coupling 1/2 flex | 17281507 |
| 1324 | COUPLING 3/4 FLEX | 17280886 |
| 1325 | COUPLING-4 FLEX | 17452879 |
| 1326 | FLEX COUPLING3/4-4 1/2 | 18520583 |
| 1327 | VALVE ASM | 17451681 |
| 1328 | VALVE(BALL VALVE) | 17390035 |
| 1329 | VALVE 1 1/4 PT CO | 17390023 |

| क्र.स.स N | पूजा विवरण Part Description | पूजा संख्या Part No. |
|--------------|---|-------------------------|
| 1330 | VALVE | 17390011 |
| 1331 | VALVE 1 1/4 CHECK | 17390278 |
| 1332 | VALVE 2 CHECK | 17390047 |
| 1333 | VALVE 1/2PT | 17390280 |
| 1334 | VALVE 3/4 PT CO | 17390163 |
| 1335 | VALVE 3/8 PT CO | 17281532 |
| 1336 | VALVE RELAY | 17452582 |
| 1337 | VALVE SANDER CONTROL | 17452065 |
| 1338 | Ball Type Cut off Cock 1 1/4" With Handle Sealed (Venting Type) | 11815334 |
| 1339 | HORN AIR WHISTLE | 17451243 |
| 1340 | RESERVOIR MAIN FOR WDG4 | 17450986 |
| 1341 | Air Start Reservoir | 17456228 |
| 1342 | UNLOADER PNL ASM KIT | 17062263 |
| 1343 | Elbow 1/2"x90 deg. | 11284614 |
| 1344 | Elbow 3/4"x90 deg. | 11284638 |
| 1345 | Elbow 1"x90 deg. | 11284663 |
| 1346 | Reducer Elbow 3/4"x1/2"x90 deg. | 11285278 |
| 1347 | Reducer Elbow 1"x3/4"x90 deg. | 11285412 |
| 1348 | Reducer Elbow 1"x1/4"x90 deg. | 11285539 |
| 1349 | Union Socket 1/4" | 11289016 |
| 1350 | Union Socket 3/8" | 11289028 |
| 1351 | Union Socket 3/4" | 11289041 |
| 1352 | Union Elbow 3/8"x90 deg. | 11289223 |
| 1353 | Union Elbow 3/4"x90 deg. | 11289247 |
| 1354 | Union Elbow 1"x90 deg. | 11289259 |
| 1355 | Union Elbow 1.1/4"x90 deg. | 11289260 |
| 1356 | Union Tee 1.1/4" | 11289612 |
| 1357 | Flex Coupling 2-1/2 ", 4Bolt | 11325793 |
| 1358 | Hose Assembly | 11327753 |
| 1359 | Hose Assy.Ty. H 1/2"x32x3/4"long | 11328083 |
| 1360 | Hose Assy.Ty. L Sty.1 1x32-3/8"long | 11328101 |
| 1361 | Cut Out Cock 1/2"Ball Type(OLP) | 11397044 |
| 1362 | Dummy Coupling Type F with chain | 11440260 |
| 1363 | Dummy Coupling Type L with chain | 11440272 |
| 1364 | Dummy Coupling Type H with chain | 11440284 |
| 1365 | Gauge - 4" Single Air Pressure (MR) | 11445490 |
| 1366 | Bracket for Fire Extinguisher | 11663765 |
| 1367 | Thermoguard Kit | 11669123 |
| 1368 | Buffer Bolt | 15040252 |
| 1369 | Hex Hd.Bolts/Cap Screws (Forged & Roll-thread) | 15032139 |
| 1370 | Hex Hd.Bolts/Cap Screws (Forged & Roll-thread) | 15059054 |
| 1371 | Hex Hd.Bolts/Cap Screws (Forged & Roll-thread) | 15063173 |

| क्र.स.स N | पूजा विवरण Part Description | पूजा संख्या Part No. |
|--------------|--|-------------------------|
| 1372 | Hex Hd.Bolts/Cap Screws (Forged & Roll-thread) | 15090190 |
| 1373 | Steel Lock Wire 14 SWG/2.032 MM (AISI-304) | 15330370 |
| 1374 | Elastic Stop Nut | 15363181 |
| 1375 | Wing Nut | 15380543 |
| 1376 | Spring Lock Washer | 15396113 |
| 1377 | Spring Lock Washer | 15396149 |
| 1378 | MS Perforated Sheet 1.6 MM thick X 900 X 2500 MM, 2 MM Dia Holes (D47010, LC Steel Suitable for Bending & Welding) | 90518100 |
| 1379 | Item kit for perforated sheet | 11533845 |
| 1380 | Flexible coupling 3" | 17280825 |
| 1381 | PIPE ASM | 17063073 |
| 1382 | PIPE ASM | 17061090 |
| 1383 | TUBE ASM | 17064107 |
| 1384 | Wear Plate | 17084374 |
| 1385 | PIPE ASM | 17050698 |
| 1386 | PIPE ASM | 17062597 |
| 1387 | PIPE ASM | 17062792 |
| 1388 | PIPE ASM | 17061271 |
| 1389 | PIPE ASM | 17060620 |
| 1390 | PIPE ASM | 17062512 |
| 1391 | PIPE ASM | 17063784 |
| 1392 | PIPE ASM | 17063802 |
| 1393 | PIPE ASM | 17063863 |
| 1394 | PIPE ASM | 17031321 |
| 1395 | PIPE ASM | 17050686 |
| 1396 | PIPE ASM | 17060540 |
| 1397 | PIPE ASM | 17063425 |
| 1398 | PIPE ASM | 17061027 |
| 1399 | PIPE ASM | 17061039 |
| 1400 | PIPE ASM | 17061040 |
| 1401 | PIPE ASM | 17061052 |
| 1402 | PIPE ASM | 17061817 |
| 1403 | PIPE ASM | 17062780 |
| 1404 | PIPE ASM | 17063413 |
| 1405 | PIPE ASM | 18060018 |
| 1406 | PIPE ASM | 17063620 |
| 1407 | PIPE ASM | 17063760 |
| 1408 | PIPE ASM | 17290053 |
| 1409 | PIPE ASM | 17050649 |
| 1410 | PIPE ASM | 17050674 |
| 1411 | PIPE ASM | 17061064 |
| 1412 | PIPE ASM | 17060680 |

| क्र.स.S N | पूजा विवरण Part Description | पूजा संख्या Part No. |
|--------------|--------------------------------|-------------------------|
| 1413 | PIPE ASM | 17060436 |
| 1414 | PIPE ASM | 17061088 |
| 1415 | PIPE ASM | 17062470 |
| 1416 | PIPE ASM | 17062482 |
| 1417 | PIPE ASM | 17062494 |
| 1418 | PIPE ASM | 17062500 |
| 1419 | PIPE ASM | 17063437 |
| 1420 | PIPE ASM | 17060667 |
| 1421 | PIPE ASM | 17060709 |
| 1422 | PIPE ASM | 17063942 |
| 1423 | PIPE ASM | 17061118 |
| 1424 | PIPE ASM | 17061143 |
| 1425 | PIPE ASM | 17062706 |
| 1426 | PIPE ASM | 17062755 |
| 1427 | PIPE ASM | 17062895 |
| 1428 | PIPE ASM | 17062615 |
| 1429 | PIPE ASM | 17063700 |
| 1430 | PIPE ASM | 17050637 |
| 1431 | PIPE ASM | 17063097 |
| 1432 | PIPE ASM | 17031345 |
| 1433 | PIPE ASM | 17062068 |
| 1434 | PIPE ASM | 17061015 |
| 1435 | PIPE ASM | 17062070 |
| 1436 | PIPE ASM | 17061295 |
| 1437 | PIPE ASM | 17064053 |
| 1438 | PIPE ASM | 17062688 |
| 1439 | PIPE ASM | 17062720 |
| 1440 | PIPE ASM | 17062690 |
| 1441 | PIPE ASM | 17061714 |
| 1442 | PIPE ASM | 17061600 |
| 1443 | PIPE ASM | 17064200 |
| 1444 | PIPE ASM | 17064211 |
| 1445 | PIPE ASM | 17050868 |
| 1446 | PIPE ASM | 17050900 |
| 1447 | PIPE ASM | 17050650 |
| 1448 | PIPE ASM | 17062330 |
| 1449 | PIPE ASM | 17060606 |
| 1450 | PIPE ASM | 17060692 |
| 1451 | PIPE ASM | 17060448 |
| 1452 | PIPE ASM | 17060485 |
| 1453 | PIPE ASM | 17060539 |
| 1454 | PIPE ASM | 17061260 |
| 1455 | PIPE ASM | 17060552 |
| 1456 | PIPE ASM | 17063772 |
| 1457 | PIPE ASM | 17063796 |

| क्र.स.S N | पूजा विवरण Part Description | पूजा संख्या Part No. |
|--------------|--------------------------------|-------------------------|
| 1458 | PIPE ASM | 17060710 |
| 1459 | PIPE ASM | 17063814 |
| 1460 | PIPE ASM | 17063838 |
| 1461 | PIPE ASM | 17063851 |
| 1462 | PIPE ASM | 17063875 |
| 1463 | PIPE ASM | 17063735 |
| 1464 | PIPE ASM | 17063966 |
| 1465 | PIPE ASM | 17061258 |
| 1466 | PIPE ASM | 17063619 |
| 1467 | Tube Asm. | 17063085 |
| 1468 | Tube Asm. | 17042501 |
| 1469 | TUBE | 17086670 |
| 1470 | TUBE | 17202103 |
| 1471 | Tube Asm. | 17064510 |
| 1472 | Tube Asm. | 17064533 |
| 1473 | Tube Asm. | 17064545 |
| 1474 | Tube Asm. | 17064326 |
| 1475 | Tube Asm. | 17064247 |
| 1476 | Tube Asm. | 17069865 |
| 1477 | Tube Asm. | 17071768 |
| 1478 | Tube Asm. | 17071094 |
| 1479 | Tube Asm. | 17071070 |
| 1480 | Tube Asm. | 17071069 |
| 1481 | Tube Asm. | 17071082 |
| 1482 | Tube Asm. | 17070480 |
| 1483 | Tube Asm. | 17070491 |
| 1484 | Tube Asm. | 17070880 |
| 1485 | Tube Asm. | 17065197 |
| 1486 | Tube Asm. | 17065203 |
| 1487 | Tube Asm. | 17065215 |
| 1488 | Tube Asm. | 17071112 |
| 1489 | Tube Asm. | 17071136 |
| 1490 | Tube Asm. | 17071100 |
| 1491 | Tube Asm. | 17071124 |
| 1492 | Tube Asm. | 17070521 |
| 1493 | Tube Asm. | 17070892 |
| 1494 | Tube Asm. | 17070909 |
| 1495 | Tube Asm. | 17070910 |
| 1496 | Tube Asm. | 17066499 |
| 1497 | Tube Asm. | 17066505 |
| 1498 | Tube Asm. | 17066517 |
| 1499 | Tube Asm. | 17066529 |
| 1500 | TUBE ASM | 17062986 |
| 1501 | Tube Asm. | 17064235 |
| 1502 | TUBE ASM | 17050741 |

| क्र.स.S N | पूजा विवरण Part Description | पूजा संख्या Part No. |
|--------------|--------------------------------|-------------------------|
| 1503 | TUBE ASM | 17061659 |
| 1504 | TUBE ASM | 17050881 |
| 1505 | TUBE ASM | 17050753 |
| 1506 | TUBE ASM | 17063498 |
| 1507 | TUBE ASM | 17042460 |
| 1508 | TUBE ASM | 17050893 |
| 1509 | TUBE ASM | 17050765 |
| 1510 | TUBE ASM | 17050777 |
| 1511 | TUBE ASM | 17062603 |
| 1512 | TUBE ASM | 17062627 |
| 1513 | TUBE ASM | 17062639 |
| 1514 | TUBE ASM | 17050789 |
| 1515 | TUBE ASM | 17061313 |
| 1516 | TUBE ASM | 17061660 |
| 1517 | TUBE ASM | 17063504 |
| 1518 | TUBE ASM | 17064028 |
| 1519 | TUBE ASM | 17061994 |
| 1520 | TUBE ASM | 17042550 |
| 1521 | TUBE ASM | 17072888 |
| 1522 | TUBE ASM | 17072803 |
| 1523 | TUBE ASM | 17072827 |
| 1524 | TUBE ASM | 17072840 |
| 1525 | TUBE ASM | 17072852 |
| 1526 | TUBE ASM | 17072864 |
| 1527 | TUBE ASM | 17072890 |
| 1528 | TUBE ASM | 17062561 |
| 1529 | TUBE ASM | 17050716 |
| 1530 | TUBE ASM | 17050870 |
| 1531 | TUBE ASM | 17062585 |
| 1532 | TUBE ASM | 17061740 |
| 1533 | TUBE ASM | 17062329 |
| 1534 | TUBE ASM | 17060333 |
| 1535 | TUBE ASM | 17061222 |
| 1536 | TUBE ASM | 17062342 |
| 1537 | TUBE ASM | 17060345 |
| 1538 | TUBE ASM | 17062354 |
| 1539 | TUBE ASM | 17060357 |
| 1540 | TUBE ASM | 17062366 |
| 1541 | TUBE ASM | 17062378 |
| 1542 | TUBE ASM | 17062380 |
| 1543 | TUBE ASM | 17042549 |
| 1544 | TUBE ASM | 17061830 |
| 1545 | TUBE ASM | 17062391 |
| 1546 | TUBE ASM | 17062433 |
| 1547 | TUBE ASM | 17062457 |

| क्र.स.S N | पूजा विवरण Part Description | पूजा संख्या Part No. |
|--------------|--------------------------------|-------------------------|
| 1548 | TUBE ASM | 17062871 |
| 1549 | TUBE ASM | 17062536 |
| 1550 | TUBE ASM | 17062548 |
| 1551 | TUBE ASM | 17062573 |
| 1552 | TUBE ASM | 17060746 |
| 1553 | TUBE ASM | 17060758 |
| 1554 | TUBE ASM | 17062640 |
| 1555 | TUBE ASM | 17060801 |
| 1556 | TUBE ASM | 17061234 |
| 1557 | TUBE ASM | 17061842 |
| 1558 | TUBE ASM | 17062809 |
| 1559 | TUBE ASM | 17063632 |
| 1560 | TUBE ASM | 17063644 |
| 1561 | TUBE ASM | 17063656 |
| 1562 | TUBE ASM | 17064120 |
| 1563 | TUBE ASM | 17064144 |
| 1564 | TUBE ASM | 17060734 |
| 1565 | TUBE ASM | 17060760 |
| 1566 | TUBE ASM | 17042860 |
| 1567 | TUBE ASM | 17042380 |
| 1568 | TUBE ASM | 17042859 |
| 1569 | TUBE ASM | 17060230 |
| 1570 | TUBE ASM | 17042409 |
| 1571 | TUBE ASM | 17042392 |
| 1572 | TUBE ASM | 17060242 |
| 1573 | TUBE ASM | 17060266 |
| 1574 | TUBE ASM | 17042410 |
| 1575 | TUBE ASM | 17060254 |
| 1576 | TUBE ASM | 17043062 |
| 1577 | TUBE ASM | 17062550 |
| 1578 | Tube Asm. | 17064340 |
| 1579 | Tube Asm. | 17072839 |
| 1580 | GASKET | 17271034 |
| 1581 | GASKET | 17270984 |
| 1582 | GASKET | 17270133 |
| 1583 | GASKET | 17271083 |
| 1584 | GASKET | 17270996 |
| 1585 | GASKET | 17270212 |
| 1586 | GASKET | 17270224 |
| 1587 | Gasket, Angle Relief Valve | 11270561 |
| 1588 | Gasket, Piping Cooling | 11270421 |
| 1589 | Gasket, Piping Cooling | 11270433 |
| 1590 | Gasket, Piping Cooling | 11270445 |
| 1591 | Gasket, Piping Cooling | 11270457 |
| 1592 | Gasket, Piping Cooling | 11270469 |

| क्र.स.S N | पूजा विवरण Part Description | पूजा संख्या Part No. |
|--------------|--------------------------------|-------------------------|
| 1593 | Gasket, Piping Engine Cooling | 11271000 |
| 1594 | GASKET | 17270789 |
| 1595 | GASKET | 17271022 |
| 1596 | GASKET | 17270972 |
| 1597 | GASKET | 17270066 |
| 1598 | GASKET | 17270698 |
| 1599 | GASKET | 17270741 |
| 1600 | GASKET | 17270704 |
| 1601 | GASKET | 17270080 |
| 1602 | GASKET 1 FL | 17271538 |
| 1603 | GASKET 2 FLANGE | 17270108 |
| 1604 | GASKET | 17270303 |
| 1605 | GASKET | 17271289 |
| 1606 | GASKET | 17270947 |
| 1607 | GASKET | 17271307 |
| 1608 | GASKET | 17270959 |
| 1609 | GASKET 1/2FL | 17270091 |
| 1610 | GASKET 3/4 FL | 17271010 |
| 1611 | GASKET NEOPRENE | 17270832 |
| 1612 | GASKET RUBBER | 17270030 |
| 1613 | GASKET RUBBER | 17271060 |
| 1614 | GASKET | 17270121 |
| 1615 | GASKET | 17272130 |
| 1616 | GASKET | 17272233 |
| 1617 | GASKET | 17270236 |
| 1618 | GASKET | 17270960 |
| 1619 | HOSE 1/2 | 17320422 |
| 1620 | HOSE ASM | 17320495 |
| 1621 | HOSE ASM | 17061155 |
| 1622 | HOSE ASM | 17061775 |
| 1623 | HOSE ASM | 17062469 |
| 1624 | HOSE ASM | 17320501 |
| 1625 | HOSE ASM | 17320872 |
| 1626 | HOSE ASM | 17320483 |
| 1627 | HOSE COOLANT | 17320653 |
| 1628 | HOSE ASM | 17061210 |
| 1629 | HOSE ASM | 17051113 |
| 1630 | PIPE ASM | 17063140 |
| 1631 | PIPE ASM | 17063395 |
| 1632 | PIPE ASM | 17063152 |
| 1633 | PIPE ASM | 17063449 |
| 1634 | Bolt Hex | 19019191 |
| 1635 | SCREW #10 X3/8 R-DRIVE | 19260076 |
| 1636 | WASHER SPECIAL | 19394070 |
| 1637 | WASHER SPECIAL | 19394548 |

| क्र.स.S N | पूजा विवरण Part Description | पूजा संख्या Part No. |
|--------------|---------------------------------|-------------------------|
| 1638 | WASHER-3/8 SPR LK | 19390075 |
| 1639 | DOWEL | 17452740 |
| 1640 | KEY 5/8 X 9/16 X 4 1/4 L | 19310134 |
| 1641 | Nut 3/8-16 | 19358076 |
| 1642 | WASHER 3/8 FLAT | 19391626 |
| 1643 | BOLT ASM 1 1/2-6x9UNC 2A | 19018060 |
| 1644 | BOLT 1-8 X 5 UNC 2A HEX | 19017108 |
| 1645 | BOLT-ROUND HD 3/8"-16X1" | 19012585 |
| 1646 | LOCK NUT 3/8 UNC | 19354058 |
| 1647 | NUT 3/8-16 NC CL-3 SLFLKG | 19355130 |
| 1648 | U-BOLT 1/2-13 UNCX10.25 LG. | 17340342 |
| 1649 | BOLT 1 1/8-7X5 UNC 2A HEX | 19018058 |
| 1650 | LOCK NUT 1/2 | 19354265 |
| 1651 | NUT 5/16-18 UNC-2B HEX | 19350120 |
| 1652 | NUT 9/16-18 UNF SLF LKG | 19354230 |
| 1653 | BOLT-1/2-13X1.5 UNC 2A HEX | 19014028 |
| 1654 | SPRING WASHER 1/4 | 19390014 |
| 1655 | LOCK NUT 2 | 19354381 |
| 1656 | LOCK NUT 1 1/2 | 19354400 |
| 1657 | BOLT 5/8-11 X 1 UNC 2A HEX | 19016153 |
| 1658 | BOLT 5/8-11 X 2 UNC 2A HEX | 19016128 |
| 1659 | BOLT 1/2-13 X 2 1/4 UNC 2A HEX | 19014508 |
| 1660 | BOLT 1/2-13 X 3 1/2 12 PT | 19014521 |
| 1661 | BOLT 1/2-13X1.75 UNC 2A HEX | 19014030 |
| 1662 | BOLT 1/4-28 X 7/8 UNF 2A HEX | 19010280 |
| 1663 | BOLT 3/4-10 X 2 1/2 UNC 2A HEX | 19019075 |
| 1664 | BOLT 3/4-10 X 3 1/4 UNC 2A HEX | 17180053 |
| 1665 | BOLT 3/8-16 X 3 UNC 2A HEX | 19012550 |
| 1666 | BOLT 3/8-16X.50 UNC 2A HEX | 19012743 |
| 1667 | BOLT 3/8-16X2 UNC 2A HEX | 19012706 |
| 1668 | BOLT 3/8-16X2.5 UNC 2A HEX | 19012561 |
| 1669 | BOLT 5/8 -11 HEX | 19011350 |
| 1670 | BOLT 1/2"-13 | 19014454 |
| 1671 | BOLT 1/2-13X1 UNC 2A HEX | 19014466 |
| 1672 | BOLT 1/2-20X1.75 UNF 2A HEX | 19014119 |
| 1673 | BOLT 1/4-20 X 3/4 UNC 2A HEX | 19010011 |
| 1674 | BOLT 1/4-20 X 5/8 UNC 2A HEX | 19010035 |
| 1675 | BOLT 1/4"-20 HEX | 19840494 |
| 1676 | BOLT 3/8-16X2 UNC 2A HEX | 19012690 |
| 1677 | BOLT 3/8-16X5/8 UNC 2A HEX | 19012652 |
| 1678 | BOLT 3/4 -10 X 2 UNC 2A HEX | 19019040 |
| 1679 | BOLT 3/4-10 X 3 1/2 UNC 2A HEX | 19019257 |
| 1680 | BOLT 1 1/8-7 X 4 1/2 UNC 2A HEX | 17180030 |
| 1681 | BOLT 1-14X2.25 UNS 2A HEX | 19018034 |
| 1682 | BOLT 1-8 X 2 1/2 UNC 2A HEX | 19017078 |

| क्र.स.S N | पूजा विवरण Part Description | पूजा संख्या Part No. |
|--------------|---------------------------------|-------------------------|
| 1683 | BOLT 1 1/2-6 X 6 UNC 2A HEX | 19019282 |
| 1684 | BOLT 1 1/2-6 X 4 1/4 UNC 2A H | 17180077 |
| 1685 | BOLT 1 1/2-6 X 5 1/2 UNC 2A HEX | 17180041 |
| 1686 | BOLT 1 1/2-6 X4 1/2 UNC 2A HEX | 17180016 |
| 1687 | BOLT 1/2-13 X 1 3/4 UNC 2A HEX | 19014510 |
| 1688 | BOLT 3/4 -10 HEX | 19019269 |
| 1689 | BOLT 3/4 -10 HEX | 19019270 |
| 1690 | BOLT 3/8-16X2.25 UNC 2A HEX | 19012639 |
| 1691 | BOLT 5/8 -11 HEX | 19016116 |
| 1692 | NUT #10-24 UNC-2C SLF LKG | 19351045 |
| 1693 | NUT #10-32UNF-2B HEX | 19350399 |
| 1694 | NUT #6-32 SLF. NYLON ELAST | 19354277 |
| 1695 | NUT #6-32 UNC-2B HEX | 19350296 |
| 1696 | NUT 3/4-10 UNF SLFLKG. | 19354083 |
| 1697 | NUT 5/8-11 HEX | 19350302 |
| 1698 | NUT-3/8-16 RETAINER | 19356109 |
| 1699 | NUT-HEX 5/8-11UNF SELF LKG | 19354101 |
| 1700 | BOLT ASM 3/8-16X1 UNC 2A | 17041132 |
| 1701 | NUT 1/4- 20 UNC-2B HEX | 19350065 |
| 1702 | NUT 1/4-20 RETAINER | 19356055 |
| 1703 | NUT #12 SPEED | 19356122 |
| 1704 | NUT 1/2-20 UNF SLFLKG. | 19354228 |
| 1705 | NUT 1/4- 20 UNC-2B P WELD E | 19358015 |
| 1706 | NUT 1/4-20 PW | 19354095 |
| 1707 | NUT 10-24 METRIC TYPE P WELD E | 19350259 |
| 1708 | NUT 1-8 UNF HEX SLF LKG | 19350478 |
| 1709 | NUT 7/8-14 UNF-2B HEX JAM | 19350223 |
| 1710 | NUT 7/8-9 UNF SELF LKG. | 19015045 |
| 1711 | NUT 1/2 -13 UNC-2B P WELD E | 19358040 |
| 1712 | NUT 1 1/2 - 6 NC CL-3 SLFLKG H | 19354149 |
| 1713 | NUT #10-24 P WELD E | 19358064 |
| 1714 | NUT 1 1/2 - 6 UNF SELF LKG. HE | 19350235 |
| 1715 | NUT 1/2-13 NC CL-3 SLF LKG | 19355269 |
| 1716 | NUT 1/2-13 UNC-2B HEX | 19350193 |
| 1717 | NUT 1/2-13 UNF SLFLKG | 19354060 |
| 1718 | NUT 1/4-20 UNC-2B HEX | 19350077 |
| 1719 | NUT 1/4-20 UNC-3A SLFLKG | 19355087 |
| 1720 | NUT 1-1/8 - 7UNC-2C SLF LKG | 19354137 |
| 1721 | NUT 1-8 UNC 2B HEX JAM | 19354198 |
| 1722 | NUT 3/4-10 | 19354186 |
| 1723 | NUT 3/4-10 UNC 2B SQUARE | 19359032 |
| 1724 | NUT 3/4-10 UNC-2C SLFLKG | 19354150 |
| 1725 | NUT 3/8-16 RETAINER | 19356043 |
| 1726 | NUT 3/8-16 UNC-2B HEX | 19350211 |
| 1727 | NUT 3/8-16 UNC-2B HEX JAM | 19350090 |

| क्र.स.S N | पूजा विवरण Part Description | पूजा संख्या Part No. |
|--------------|--------------------------------|-------------------------|
| 1728 | NUT 3/8-16 UNC-2B P WELD E | 19358039 |
| 1729 | NUT 3/8-16 UNF SLFLKG HEX | 19355154 |
| 1730 | NUT 5/16 18 UNC-2B P WELD E | 19358027 |
| 1731 | NUT 5/16-18 NC CL-3 SLFLKG | 19355221 |
| 1732 | NUT 5/8-11 UNC 2C SLF LKG | 19350326 |
| 1733 | NUT 5/8-11UNF SLF. LKG. | 19354071 |
| 1734 | NUT 9/16-18 UNF HEX, SELF LKG | 19354241 |
| 1735 | NUT TYPE CLT HEX LOCK 3/4-10. | 19354125 |
| 1736 | BOLT 1/4-20X1.5 UNC 2A HEX | 19010266 |
| 1737 | BOLT 1-8 X 1 1/2 UNC 2A HEX | 19017080 |
| 1738 | BOLT 3/4-10X4.5 UNC 2A HEX | 19019208 |
| 1739 | BOLT 3/8-16X1.5 UNC 2A R HD SQ | 19012640 |
| 1740 | LOCK NUT 1 1/4 BSPP | 19354113 |
| 1741 | NUT #10-24 HEX | 19350260 |
| 1742 | NUT 1/4-20 UNF SLF LKG | 19354162 |
| 1743 | SPANNER LOCKNUT | 19331125 |
| 1744 | SCREW #10-24 PCR | 19152036 |
| 1745 | SCREW #10-24 X .62 D26PCR | 19152152 |
| 1746 | SCREW #10-24 X 1/2 HWTP | 19151159 |
| 1747 | SCREW #10-24 X 1/2 PCR | 19152140 |
| 1748 | SCREW #10-24 X 3/4 HWTT | 19151214 |
| 1749 | SCREW #10-24 X 3/4 PCR | 19152176 |
| 1750 | SCREW #10-32 PCR TP X 3/8 | 19152267 |
| 1751 | SCREW 1/4-20X1/2 HW TT | 19151160 |
| 1752 | SCREW 10-32 X1/2 HEX SOCKET HD | 19150684 |
| 1753 | PIN 3/8-16X3 UNC 3A | 19330080 |
| 1754 | PIN-COTTER 3/8 X 2 | 19320050 |
| 1755 | RIVET 3/16 X .47 DRIVE | 19340345 |
| 1756 | RIVET 3/16 X .53 DRIVE | 19340333 |
| 1757 | RIVET 3/16 X 11/32 DRIVE | 19340321 |
| 1758 | RIVET 3/16 X 13/32 DRIVE | 19340552 |
| 1759 | SCREW #10-24 PCR TP | 19150507 |
| 1760 | SCREW #10-24 X1/2 PCR TP | 19152255 |
| 1761 | SCREW #10-24X 1 1/4 FCR TP | 19270057 |
| 1762 | SCREW #10-24X1 PCR | 19152188 |
| 1763 | SCREW #10-24X3/4 FCR TP | 19270045 |
| 1764 | SCREW #10-32 PCR TB X .50 | 19152279 |
| 1765 | SCREW #10-32X 3/8 PSL TP | 19150404 |
| 1766 | SCREW #6-32 X 1/2 PCR | 19150600 |
| 1767 | SCREW #6-32 X 3/8 PCR | 19152073 |
| 1768 | SCREW #8-32 PCR TP | 19200020 |
| 1769 | SCREW #8-32 X 5/8 PCRM | 19152127 |
| 1770 | SCREW 1/4 -20X1/2 HW TT | 19151202 |
| 1771 | SCREW 1/4 -20X5/8 PCR | 19152425 |
| 1772 | SCREW 1/4-20X3/4 HEX WASHER HD | 19151196 |

| क्र.स.S N | पूजा विवरण Part Description | पूजा संख्या Part No. |
|--------------|---|-------------------------|
| 1773 | SCREW 10-24 X 1/2 | 19150544 |
| 1774 | SCREW 10-24 X3/4PCR TP | 19200031 |
| 1775 | SCREW 5/16-18X3/4 HWTT | 19151172 |
| 1776 | SCREW M2.5X0.45X8 PCR | 19700088 |
| 1777 | SCREW #4 R DRIVE | 19260064 |
| 1778 | SCREW 1/4-20X3/4 PCR | 19152218 |
| 1779 | SCREW 3/8-16X 1 1/4 PCR | 19150775 |
| 1780 | WASHER | 19398049 |
| 1781 | WASHER SPECIAL | 19394111 |
| 1782 | WASHER | 19391377 |
| 1783 | WASHER #10 FLAT | 19391390 |
| 1784 | WASHER #6 FLAT | 19391560 |
| 1785 | WASHER 1 1/4 FLAT | 19391316 |
| 1786 | WASHER 1 FLAT | 19391213 |
| 1787 | WASHER 1/2 FLAT | 19391365 |
| 1788 | WASHER 1/2 FLT | 19391225 |
| 1789 | WASHER 13/16 FLAT | 19391341 |
| 1790 | WASHER 3/4 FLAT | 19391249 |
| 1791 | WASHER 3/4 FLAT | 19391559 |
| 1792 | WASHER 3/4 FLAT | 19394330 |
| 1793 | WASHER 3/4 SPR LK | 19390191 |
| 1794 | WASHER 3/8 | 19391092 |
| 1795 | WASHER 5/8 SPR LK | 19390051 |
| 1796 | WASHER 7/8 FLAT | 19391419 |
| 1797 | WASHER TYPE A FLAT | 19391304 |
| 1798 | WASHER KIT FOR BRAKE RIGGING (CONSISTING 16-ITEMS) | 19840238 |
| 1799 | WASHER SPECIAL | 19394391 |
| 1800 | WASHER #10 INT LK | 19392059 |
| 1801 | WASHER 1/2 FLAT | 19391237 |
| 1802 | WASHER 1/4 FLAT | 19391109 |
| 1803 | WASHER 1/4 FLAT | 19393064 |
| 1804 | WASHER 3/8 FLAT | 19391122 |
| 1805 | WASHER 3/8 PLAIN | 19391286 |
| 1806 | WASHER 5/16 FLAT | 19391110 |
| 1807 | WASHER 5/8 FLAT | 19391262 |
| 1808 | WASHER 5/8 FLAT | 19391330 |
| 1809 | WASHER 1 3/8 | 19398189 |
| 1810 | WASHER SPECIAL | 19394676 |
| 1811 | DOWEL 1-8X3.25 NC CL- 2 | 19330996 |
| 1812 | DOWEL 1-8X3.75 UNC 2A | 19331009 |
| 1813 | PIN 1.109 DIA X 3 7/16 | 19330741 |
| 1814 | PIN 3/4 DIA X 3 3/16 WITH 1" D | 17160583 |
| 1815 | Bolt 1/2-13 | 19014557 |
| 1816 | BOLT 1/2-13 X 1 1/2 UNC 2A HEX | 19014480 |

| क्र.स.S N | पूजा विवरण Part Description | पूजा संख्या Part No. |
|--------------|---------------------------------|-------------------------|
| 1817 | BOLT 1/2-13 X 1 1/4 UNC 2A HEX | 19014478 |
| 1818 | BOLT 1/2-13 X 1 1/4 UNC 2A HEX | 19014594 |
| 1819 | BOLT 1/2-13 X 2 1/2 UNC 2A HEX | 19014612 |
| 1820 | BOLT 1/2-13 X 2 UNC 2A HEX | 19014569 |
| 1821 | BOLT 1/2-13 X 5 UNC 2A HEX | 19014600 |
| 1822 | BOLT 1/2-13X.88 UNC 2A HEX | 19014570 |
| 1823 | BOLT 1/2-13X3 UNC 2A HEX | 19014545 |
| 1824 | BOLT 1/2-20 X 2 1/2 UNF 2A HEX | 19014624 |
| 1825 | BOLT 1/2-20X1.75 UNF 2A HEX | 19014703 |
| 1826 | BOLT 1/4-20 X 1 1/4 UNC 2A HEX | 19010278 |
| 1827 | BOLT 1/4-20 X 3/4 UNC 2A HEX | 19010151 |
| 1828 | BOLT 1/4-20 X 3/4 UNC 2A HEX | 19010199 |
| 1829 | BOLT 1/4-20 X 3/8 UNC 2A HEX | 19010254 |
| 1830 | BOLT 1/4-20 X 5/8 UNC 2A HEX | 19010205 |
| 1831 | BOLT 1/4-20X1 UNC 2A HEX | 19010163 |
| 1832 | BOLT 3/4-10 X 1 3/4 UNC 2A HEX | 19019038 |
| 1833 | BOLT 3/4-10 X 1 3/4 UNC 2A HEX | 19019105 |
| 1834 | BOLT 3/4-10 X 1/1/2 UNC 2A HEX | 19019099 |
| 1835 | BOLT 3/4-10 X 2 UNC 2A HEX | 19019087 |
| 1836 | BOLT 3/4-10 X 3 1/2 UNC 2A HEX | 19019063 |
| 1837 | BOLT 3/4-10 X 3 UNC 2A HEX | 19019142 |
| 1838 | BOLT 3/4-10X1.5 UNC 2A HEX | 19019233 |
| 1839 | BOLT 3/4-10X2.25 UNC 2A DR HEX | 19019210 |
| 1840 | BOLT 3/4-10X2.5 UNC 2A HEX | 19019051 |
| 1841 | BOLT 3/4-10X2.75 UNC 2A HEX | 19019117 |
| 1842 | BOLT 3/4-10X3.50 UNC 2A HEX | 19019129 |
| 1843 | BOLT 3/4-16 X 7 1/2 UNF 2A HEX | 19019130 |
| 1844 | BOLT 3/8-16 RDHDSQNECK | 19012603 |
| 1845 | BOLT 3/8-16 X 1 1/2 UNC 2A HEX | 19012664 |
| 1846 | BOLT 3/8-16 X 2 3/4 UNC 2A HEX | 19012615 |
| 1847 | BOLT 3/8-16 X 5 UNC 2A HEX | 19012573 |
| 1848 | BOLT 3/8-16 X 5/8 UNC 2A HEX | 19012718 |
| 1849 | BOLT 3/8-16X.75 UNC 2A HEX | 19012482 |
| 1850 | BOLT 3/8-16X.88 UNC 2A HEX | 19012494 |
| 1851 | BOLT 3/8-16X1 UNC 2A HEX | 19012500 |
| 1852 | BOLT 3/8-16X1.25 UNC 2A HEX | 19012536 |
| 1853 | BOLT 3/8-16X1.5 UNC 2A HEX | 19012548 |
| 1854 | BOLT 3/8-16X1.75 UNC 2A HEX | 19012512 |
| 1855 | BOLT 3/8-16X2.25 UNC 2A HEX | 19012070 |
| 1856 | BOLT 3/8-16X3.25 UNC 2A HEX | 19012720 |
| 1857 | BOLT 3/8-16X3.25 UNC 2A HEX | 19012755 |
| 1858 | BOLT 3/8-16X5 UNC 2A HEX | 19012676 |
| 1859 | BOLT 5/16-18 X 4 UNC 2A HEX | 19011325 |
| 1860 | BOLT 5/16-18 X 5 1/2 UNC 2A HEX | 19011337 |
| 1861 | BOLT 5/16-18X 2.25 UNC 2A HEX | 19011313 |

| क्र.स.S N | पूजा विवरण Part Description | पूजा संख्या Part No. |
|--------------|--------------------------------|-------------------------|
| 1862 | BOLT 5/16-18X1 UNC 2A HEX | 19011210 |
| 1863 | BOLT 5/16-18X1.25 UNC 2A HEX | 19011222 |
| 1864 | BOLT 5/16-18X1.5 UNC 2A HEX | 19011404 |
| 1865 | BOLT 5/8 -11 HEX | 19010175 |
| 1866 | BOLT 5/8 -11 HEX | 19019245 |
| 1867 | BOLT 5/8-11 X 4 UNC 2A HEX | 19016130 |
| 1868 | BOLT 5/8-11X1.25 UNC 2A HEX | 19016141 |
| 1869 | BOLT 5/8-11X1.50 UNC 2A HEX | 19016190 |
| 1870 | BOLT 5/8-11X1.75 UNC 2A HEX | 19011349 |
| 1871 | BOLT 5/8-11X3.75 UNC 2A HEX | 19016165 |
| 1872 | BOLT 7/8-9 X 2 1/4 UNC 2A HEX | 19015033 |
| 1873 | BOLT 9/16-18 X3.5 UNC 2A HEX | 19011260 |
| 1874 | BOLT SEAT .38 D X .75 LG SLOT | 19012810 |
| 1875 | BOLT 1-8 X 2 1/2 UNC 2A HEX | 19017066 |
| 1876 | BOLT 1 -8 X 4 1/2 UNC 2A HEX | 19017054 |
| 1877 | STUD 1/2 | 19110327 |
| 1878 | STUD 1/4 20X3/4 WELD | 19110248 |
| 1879 | STUD 1/4-20 WELD | 19110200 |
| 1880 | STUD 3/8-16 WELD | 19110250 |
| 1881 | STUD 3/8-16 WELD | 19110273 |
| 1882 | STUD 3/8-16 WELD | 19110285 |
| 1883 | STUD 3/8-16 WELD | 19110297 |
| 1884 | STUD 3/8-16 WELD | 19110303 |
| 1885 | STUD 3/8-16 WELD | 19110467 |
| 1886 | STUD 3/8-16X1 WELD | 19110431 |
| 1887 | STUD 3/8-16X2 1/2 WELD | 19110224 |
| 1888 | STUD 3/8-16X3 1/4 WELD | 19110261 |
| 1889 | STUD 3/8-16X4 1/4 WELD | 19110420 |
| 1890 | STUD 3/8-16X5 1/2 WELD | 19110390 |
| 1891 | STUD 3/8-16X5 WELD | 19110376 |
| 1892 | STUD 3/8-18 WELD | 19110339 |
| 1893 | WASHER #10 SPR LK | 19390105 |
| 1894 | WASHER 1 SPR. LK. | 19354174 |
| 1895 | WASHER 1/2 SPECIAL | 19394275 |
| 1896 | WASHER 3/8 | 19394639 |
| 1897 | WASHER 1/2 SPR LK | 19390087 |
| 1898 | WASHER 1/4 SPR LK | 19390063 |
| 1899 | WASHER 138 HELI SPRING LK | 19391407 |
| 1900 | WASHER 3/4 SPR LOCK | 19390129 |
| 1901 | WASHER 5/16 SPR LK | 19392035 |
| 1902 | WASHER 5/8 SPECIAL | 19394366 |
| 1903 | WASHER SPECIAL | 19394329 |
| 1904 | WASHER SPECIAL | 19394342 |
| 1905 | WASHER-5/8 SPR LK | 19390221 |
| 1906 | WASHER-5/8 SPR LK | 19390117 |

| क्र.स.स N | पूजा विवरण Part Description | पूजा संख्या Part No. |
|--------------|--|-------------------------|
| 1907 | Brake Cyl. ASM kit (Consisting 2 items) | 17020890 |
| 1908 | Brake Head ASM | 17020440 |
| 1909 | Brake Lever Bracket asm | 17020451 |
| 1910 | BRAKE SHOE KEY | 17453227 |
| 1911 | BRAKE RIGGING KIT (CONSISTING 24 ITEMS) | 17021182 |
| 1912 | BRAKE RIGGING KIT (WDG4 with cast truck frame) | 17022678 |
| 1913 | BRG. ADAPTOR PLATE ASSLY | 17020256 |
| 1914 | CAR BODY ROD ASM | 17021420 |
| 1915 | DAMPER BRACKET ASM LOWER | 17021108 |
| 1916 | DAMPER BRACKET UPPER | 17250687 |
| 1917 | GEAR CASE ASM Kit (CONSISTING 8-ITEMS) | 17453793 |
| 1918 | LINK MACH | 17021893 |
| 1919 | PIVOT ASSLY | 17020270 |
| 1920 | PLATE-ASM | 17020232 |
| 1921 | SPACERS KIT FOR HOUSING BEARING (CONSISTING 7-ITEMS) | 17141084 |
| 1922 | TREAD STEP LONG | 17087983 |
| 1923 | SHACKLE ASM | 17020645 |
| 1924 | SHACKLE ASM | 17031874 |
| 1925 | WHEEL SANDER APL. | 17020347 |
| 1926 | Wheel Sander assly | 17020359 |
| 1927 | BEARING ADAPTOR SPACER | 17021900 |
| 1928 | PAD ASM-LAT THRUST (WDP4 series locomotive) | 17020244 |
| 1929 | PAD ASM-LAT THRUST (WDG4 series locomotive) | 17022708 |
| 1930 | T. M. AIR DUCT ASSLY | 17031904 |
| 1931 | T.M Air Duct assly | 17022460 |
| 1932 | Lubricant Rubber | 17270650 |
| 1933 | BUSHING-FLANGE | 17161514 |
| 1934 | BUSHING-FLANGE | 17161186 |
| 1935 | ROD PRIMARY INTERLOCK | 17160492 |
| 1936 | RING WEAR | 17271162 |
| 1937 | BOLT - 1-3/8 (LOCK) | 19331095 |
| 1938 | Lock Bolt 1" | 17420076 |
| 1939 | Lock Bolt 1" | 17160546 |
| 1940 | Lock Bolt 1 3/8" | 17420040 |
| 1941 | Collar 1" | 17140213 |
| 1942 | Collar | 17084301 |
| 1943 | Collar 1" | 17142921 |
| 1944 | NUT 1/4-20 SLF LKG | 19355075 |
| 1945 | WASHER KIT FOR HUCK BOLT | 19840202 |
| 1946 | PINS FOR BRAKE RIGGING(CONSISTING 9-ITEMS) | 19331174 |

| क्र.स.S N | पूजा विवरण Part Description | पूजा संख्या Part No. |
|--------------|--|-------------------------|
| 1947 | BOLT | 19012597 |
| 1948 | BOLTS FOR BRAKE RIGGING (CONSISTING 9-ITEMS) | 19840226 |
| 1949 | NUT kit for brake Rigging (consisting of 7 items) | 19840240 |
| 1950 | WASHER 5/6 Spr Lk | 19390026 |
| 1951 | JUMPER & HANGER ASM | 18520066 |
| 1952 | SWITCH TOGGLE | 18310047 |
| 1953 | START FUSE 800A | 18310072 |
| 1954 | CIRC CONN 8 33 PLUG | 18360154 |
| 1955 | CONNECTOR | 18360180 |
| 1956 | CONNECTOR 2 WAY BUTT | 18350033 |
| 1957 | CONNECTOR 2 WAY BUTT | 18350057 |
| 1958 | CONNECTOR 3 WAY BUTT | 18350860 |
| 1959 | CONNECTOR PLUG | 18360105 |
| 1960 | CONTACT FEMALE | 18350227 |
| 1961 | MOLDING STRAIN RELIEF | 18330551 |
| 1962 | MOLDING-STRAIN RELIEF | 18330540 |
| 1963 | PLUG | 18360051 |
| 1964 | PLUG | 18360075 |
| 1965 | PLUG 3 POLE MALE | 18360063 |
| 1966 | PLUG CIRC 32A 27S | 18360191 |
| 1967 | PLUG CPC 11 4 | 18360099 |
| 1968 | PLUG CPC 13 9 | 18360208 |
| 1969 | PLUG CPC 17 3 | 18360087 |
| 1970 | PLUG CPC 23 16M | 18360233 |
| 1971 | PLUG CPC 23 22M | 18360221 |
| 1972 | PLUG CPC 23 7 | 18360210 |
| 1973 | SOCKET .062 | 18350264 |
| 1974 | SOCKET-.062 | 18350306 |
| 1975 | SOCKET-.062" | 18350288 |
| 1976 | 1. SPARE WIRE CAP BLUE | 18531039 |
| 1977 | SPARE WIRE CAP RED | 18531015 |
| 1978 | SPARE WIRE CAP YELLOW | 18531027 |
| 1979 | STRAIN RELIEF | 18330514 |
| 1980 | STRAIN RELIEF | 18330563 |
| 1981 | STRAIN RELIEF SIZE 11 | 18330496 |
| 1982 | STRAIN RELIEF | 18330502 |
| 1983 | TERMINAL BOARD 22PT | 18350940 |
| 1984 | TERMINAL LUG | 18340210 |

| क्र.स.स N | पूजा विवरण Part Description | पूजा संख्या Part No. |
|--------------|--|-------------------------|
| 1985 | PLUG 24-2 | 18361262 |
| 1986 | CONDUIT ASM | 18520613 |
| 1987 | Conduit & Cable Asm. | 18520868 |
| 1988 | Cable Sealing Asm (D.B. Cables LHS) | 18461050 |
| 1989 | Cable Sealing Asm (D.B. Cables RHS) | 18461062 |
| 1990 | Cable Sealing Asm for ECC#2 Panel In/Out | 18461177 |
| 1991 | CABLE | 18330265 |
| 1992 | INSULATOR SLEEVE | 18531532 |
| 1993 | INSULATOR SLEEVE | 18531556 |
| 1994 | INSULATOR SLEEVE | 18531635 |
| 1995 | SWITCH PANEL ASM | 18000150 |
| 1996 | COVER ASSEMBLY | 17451747 |
| 1997 | LEBEL-1.50" | 18370240 |
| 1998 | LEBEL-4.00" | 18370433 |
| 1999 | LEBEL-8.00" | 18370305 |
| 2000 | RECEPT 27 POLE | 18360269 |
| 2001 | SHIELD STARTER MOTOR | 18100065 |
| 2002 | TEFLON TUBING | 17203223 |
| 2003 | Tape Silicon Rubber | 18530448 |
| 2004 | Insulator | 18530011 |
| 2005 | RESISTOR ASM 100 50W | 18250014 |
| 2006 | RESISTOR ASM 6.6-6.6-400W | 18250026 |
| 2007 | CAB LT. ASM | 18360282 |

| क्र.स.S N | पूजा विवरण Part Description | पूजा संख्या Part No. |
|--------------|---|-------------------------|
| 2008 | CLASS LIGHT ASM | 18000435 |
| 2009 | LAMP FITTING | 18360373 |
| 2010 | GLOBE PLAIN | 17451620 |
| 2011 | LIGHT ASM | 18360750 |
| 2012 | LAMP 200W 30V | 18360324 |
| 2013 | LAMP YELLOW 35W 12.8V | 18360300 |
| 2014 | SWITCH ASM | 18310059 |
| 2015 | 1 KW DC/DC Converter for application of EMD type Head Light on Diesel Electric (Alco/EMD) Locomotive | 12857828 |
| 2016 | LED based Flasher Light Unit without Control Unit for HHP D.E. Locomotive | 18361432 |
| 2017 | Dynamic Braking Grid, Fan Tap & Non Fan Tap Consisting of 52 items | 18011378 |
| 2018 | RADAR CABLE | 18010544 |
| 2019 | CONTROL CONSOLE #1 FOR SINGLE CAB LOCOMOTIVES (without Controller ASM Dynamic and Brake Controller) | 18000060 |
| 2020 | CONTROL CONSOLE #2 FOR SINGLE CAB LOCOMOTIVES (without Controller ASM Dynamic and Brake Controller) | 18000071 |
| 2021 | CONTROL CONSOLE #1 FOR DUAL CAB LOCOMOTIVES (without Controller ASM Dynamic, Brake Controller, Display Screen Assy) | 18002365 |

| क्र.स.स N | पूजा विवरण Part Description | पूजा संख्या Part No. |
|--------------|---|-------------------------|
| 2022 | CONTROL CONSOLE #2 FOR DUAL CAB LOCOMOTIVES (without Controller ASM Dynamic, Brake Controller, Display Screen Assy) | 18002377 |
| 2023 | Kit for Dual Cab Control Console (without Controller ASM Dynamic, Brake Controller, Display Screen Assy) | 18003047 |
| 2024 | LOCOMOTIVE SPEED SENSOR | 18030294 |
| 2025 | SENSOR ASM 1000 RTD | 18640023 |
| 2026 | Cab Mounted Compact HVAC Unit with Built In Inverter | 18050025 |
| 2027 | Dust Bin/TCC Blower Motor | 17050054 |
| 2028 | Turbo Lube Oil Soak Back Pump Motor (DC Motor) | 16060222 |
| 2029 | Cab Heater | 18280031 |
| 2030 | Generator Auxillary | 18040020 |
| 2031 | 54" Cooling fan assembly | 18090023 |
| 2032 | 52" Cooling fan assembly | 17450391 |
| 2033 | Led Based Classification Light Lamp for WDG4/WDP4 Locomotives | 18360774 |
| 2034 | Dynamic Braking Grid, Fan tap | 18250040 |
| 2035 | Dynamic Braking Grid, Non Fan tap | 18250038 |
| 2036 | Head Light Assembly for HHP locomotives | 18360683 |
| 2037 | Dynamic Braking Fan Assembly for HHP Locomotive | 17451759 |
| 2038 | 64 Volt, DC Cranking Motor (Locomotive application) | 18090011 |
| 2039 | Led based Cab Light with Spot Light | 18361353 |
| 2040 | Cooling Fan | 18650016 |
| 2041 | Cooling Fan for CCB | 18200011 |
| 2042 | Flasher Light Halogen Bulb Type for EMD Locomotive | 17451383 |
| 2043 | PLUG TCC1 XA ZONE T41 | 18010830 |
| 2044 | PLUG TCC1 XB ZONE T42 | 18010842 |
| 2045 | PLUG TCC1 XC ZONE T43 | 18010854 |
| 2046 | PLUG TCC2 XA ZONE T44 | 18010866 |

| क्र.स.S N | पूजा विवरण Part Description | पूजा संख्या Part No. |
|--------------|--------------------------------|-------------------------|
| 2047 | PLUG TCC2 XB ZONE T45 | 18010878 |
| 2048 | PLUG TCC2 XC ZONE T46 | 18010271 |
| 2049 | PLUG TCC2 XA ZONE T44 | 18011639 |
| 2050 | PLUG TCC2 XB ZONE T45 | 18011640 |
| 2051 | PLUG TCC2 XC ZONE T46 | 18011652 |
| 2052 | Terminal Lug 225/24 | 18340428 |
| 2053 | Terminal Lug 225/24 | 18340519 |
| 2054 | Terminal Lug 775/24 | 18340039 |
| 2055 | Terminal Lug 1100/24 | 18340090 |
| 2056 | Terminal Lug 1100/24 | 18340120 |
| 2057 | Terminal Lug 550/24 | 18340131 |
| 2058 | Terminal Lug 1100/24 | 18340155 |
| 2059 | Terminal Lug 775/24 | 18340167 |
| 2060 | Terminal Lug 2109/30 | 18340258 |
| 2061 | Terminal Lug 775/24 | 18340260 |
| 2062 | Terminal Lug 775/24 | 18340271 |
| 2063 | Terminal Lug 1100/24 | 18340283 |
| 2064 | Terminal Lugs 225/24 | 18340313 |
| 2065 | Terminal Lug 775/24 | 18340374 |
| 2066 | Terminal Lug 125/24 | 18340430 |
| 2067 | Terminal Lug 1100/24 | 18340866 |
| 2068 | Terminal Lug#10 | 18340295 |
| 2069 | Terminal Lug 1100/24 | 18340404 |
| 2070 | Terminal Lug 3/8 | 18340465 |
| 2071 | Terminal Lug 5/16 | 18340015 |

| क्र.स.S N | पूजा विवरण Part Description | पूजा संख्या Part No. |
|--------------|---|-------------------------|
| 2072 | Terminal Lug 775/24 | 18340386 |
| 2073 | Terminal Lug # 10 | 18340234 |
| 2074 | Terminal Lug # 6 | 18340611 |
| 2075 | Terminal Lug # 8 | 18340441 |
| 2076 | Terminal Lug -2/0 | 18340805 |
| 2077 | Terminal Lug -2/0 | 18340854 |
| 2078 | Terminal Lug | 18340878 |
| 2079 | Terminal Lug # 10 | 18340192 |
| 2080 | Terminal Lug -1/2 | 18340064 |
| 2081 | Terminal Lug -1/4 | 18340179 |
| 2082 | Terminal Lug # 6 | 18340143 |
| 2083 | Terminal Lug -1/2 | 18340088 |
| 2084 | Terminal Lug-1/2 | 18340106 |
| 2085 | Terminal Lug-1/4 | 18340209 |
| 2086 | Terminal Lug - 3/8 | 18340180 |
| 2087 | Terminal Lug-5/16 | 18340507 |
| 2088 | Terminal Lug-5/8 | 18340830 |
| 2089 | Terminal Lug # 10 | 18340489 |
| 2090 | Terminal Lug-1/4 | 18340052 |
| 2091 | Terminal Lug-1/4 | 18340490 |
| 2092 | Terminal Receptacle | 18350045 |
| 2093 | Terminal Receptacle | 18350094 |
| 2094 | Terminal Receptacle | 18350161 |
| 2095 | Heat Shrink Tube (Size 1.25", HSR: 5.5:1) | 18530862 |
| 2096 | Heat Shrink Tube(Size 1.25", HSR: 5.5:1) | 18530229 |
| 2097 | Tube Shield Heat Shrink (Size 1.75" HSR: 5.5:1) | 18531647 |

| क्र.स.S N | पूजा विवरण Part Description | पूजा संख्या Part No. |
|--------------|---|-------------------------|
| 2098 | Tubing Heat Shrink (Size 1.75"Size 1.75" HSR: 5:1) | 18530163 |
| 2099 | Tubing Heat Shrink (Size 1.75" , HSR :5.5:1) | 18531131 |
| 2100 | Heat Shrink Tube (Size 3.0", HSR: 4:1) | 18530278 |
| 2101 | Heat Shrink Tube (Size 3.0", HSR: 4:1) | 18530280 |
| 2102 | Heat Shrink Tube (Size 1.0", HSR: 2:1) | 18531155 |
| 2103 | Heat Shrink Tube (Size 1.0", HSR: 2:1) | 18531167 |
| 2104 | Heat Shrink Tube (Size 1.0", HSR: 2:1) | 18531179 |
| 2105 | Heat Shrink Tube (Size 1.50", HSR: 2:1) | 18530199 |
| 2106 | Tubing Heat Shrink (Size 0.375", HSR: 2:1) | 18530266 |
| 2107 | Tubing HT Shrinkage (Size 0.50", HSR: 2:1) | 18530874 |
| 2108 | Sleeving Insulation | 18530047 |
| 2109 | Sleeving Insulation | 18530060 |
| 2110 | Sleeving Insulation | 18530035 |
| 2111 | Sleeving Insulation | 17451772 |
| 2112 | LAMP 15W 75V | 18360336 |
| 2113 | LAMP 25W 75V | 18260019 |
| 2114 | LAMP 30W 75V | 18360361 |
| 2115 | LAMP 50W 75V | 18360294 |
| 2116 | Lamp 50 Watt 75 Volts | 12364022 |
| 2117 | CDT/CBL ASM FUEL LITE | 18011305 |

| क्र.स.S N | पूजा विवरण Part Description | पूजा संख्या Part No. |
|--------------|--|-------------------------|
| 2118 | CDT/CBL ASM FUEL LITE | 18011330 |
| 2119 | CDT/CBL ASM STEP LITE | 18011317 |
| 2120 | CDT/CBL ASM STEP LITE | 18011329 |
| 1 | Electrode size 5x350 mm confirming to AWS-E-6011 & coating medium to IS 814-1991 | 76018945 |
| 2 | Copper coated carbon (Gauging) Electrode Size 9x350mm | 76018465 |
| 3 | Electrode size 5x450mm confirming to AWS-E-6020 & coating medium to IS 814-1991 | 76019226 |
| 4 | Weld flux Lincoln L-780 | 76116001 |
| 5 | Electrode confirming to AWS-E-6020 & approved by RDSO for Class Nil | 76019147 |
| 6 | 4.7 mm Wire (Cu coated) for Submerged Arc Welding | 76114028 |
| 7 | Cu coated Welding Wire of 4 mm dia coiled Spool to AWS-5.17/SFA-5.17, Grade EL-12 | 76116050 |
| 8 | Cu coated Welding Wire of 5.5 mm dia coiled Spool to AWS-5.17/SFA-5.17, Grade EL-12 | 76116049 |
| 9 | Cu coated Welding Wire of 3.2 mm dia coiled Spool to AWS-5.17/ Grade EL-13K | 76116062 |
| 10 | MCAW wire 1.6 mm confirm to AWS - A.518/A-5.18M | 76114077 |
| 11 | MCAW wire 1.2 mm confirm to AWS - A.518/A-5.18M | 76114065 |
| 12 | FCAW Wire 2.0 mm dia as per spec no. Misc-186 Rev-02 | 76114090 |
| 13 | Welding Flux | 76116037 |
| 14 | Welding Flux | 76116025 |
| 15 | Copper coated low carbon, high manganese, high silicon solid welding Wire, size 0.9 mm | 76114053 |
| 16 | Copper coated carbon (Gauging) Electrode Size 6x350mm | 76018441 |
| 17 | Stainless Steel Electrode size 4x350mm confirming to GR-E-18:8 Mn R to IS-5206 | 76013029 |

| क्र.स.स N | पूजा विवरण Part Description | पूजा संख्या Part No. |
|--------------|---|-------------------------|
| 18 | Electrode size 2.5x350mm conforming to AWS-E-7018 & coating medium to IS 814-1991 | 76010776 |
| 19 | Electrode size 6.3x450mm confirming to AWS-E-7018 and coating Heavy to IS 814-1991 | 76011434 |
| 20 | Electrode size 3.15x350 mm confirming to AWS-E-6011 & coating medium to IS 814-1991 | 76018921 |
| 21 | Electrode size 4x350 mm confirming to AWS-E-6011 & coating medium to IS 814-1991 (for usage in Loco Div.) | 76019329 |
| 22 | Electrode size 3.15x450mm conforming to AWS-E-6013 and coating Medium to IS 814-1991 | 76010727 |
| 23 | Electrode size 4x450mm conforming to AWS-E-6013 and coating Medium to IS 814-1991 | 76010739 |
| 24 | Electrode size 4x450 mm confirming to AWS-E-7016 & coating heavy to IS 814-1991 | 76011598 |
| 25 | Electrode size 5x450 mm confirming to AWS-E-7016 & coating heavy to IS 814-1991 | 76011604 |
| 26 | Electrode size 3.2x450mm confirming to AWS-E-7016 & coating heavy to IS 814-1991 | 76011410 |
| 1 | PU PAINT KIT FOR WDP4D LOCOMOTIVES consisting of 09 items as per RDSO Spec. No.M&C/PCN/100/2013, Qty of kit as per attached Spec Drg. No. | 77070136 |
| 2 | PU Pain Kit for WDG4D Locomotive consisting of 08 items as detailed in annexure- A RDSO Spec. No. MP/PCN/100/2013 Drg. No | 77070148 |
| 3 | PU Paint kit for WAP7 Electric Locomotives consisting of 13 items as per RDSO Spec. No. M&C/ PCN/100/2013, Qty Drg No. | 77070173 |
| 4 | P.U finish Paint kit of complete assembled Electric locomotives (WAG9), consisting of 09 items as per RDSO specification no. M&C/PCN/100/2013 Qty Drg no. | 77070276 |
| 5 | RED OXIDE ZINC CHROMATE PRIMER TO IS:2074/93 surface dry 1-1/2 HRS, Hard Dry 5 HRS, Tack free 10 HRS, Gloss values specular 60 degree not more than 20 units packing 20 LTRS non returnable Steel drum. | 77115508 |

| क्र.स.S N | पूजा विवरण Part Description | पूजा संख्या Part No. |
|--------------|---|-------------------------|
| 6 | HEAT RESISTANT SUEDE GREY ALKYED PAINT as per DLW SPECIFICATION No. MISC.-054 (REV-1). SURFACE DRY 1 ½ HRS. HARD DRY 6 HRS., TACK FREE 12 HRS. PACKED IN 20/04/01 LITRES NON RETURNABLE STEEL DRUM. Inspection by CMT LAB DLW with Drg. No. Nil | 77115454 |
| 7 | PAINT BRUSHING BITUMINOUS BLACK LEAD FREE ACID ALKALI WATER & CHLORINE RESISTING TO IS:9862(1981 OR LATEST REVISION),PACKED IN 01 LITRES NON RETURNABLE STEEL DRUM. SURFACE DRY 2 HRS. TACK FREE 12 HRS. BY DRG No. NIL | 77115004 |
| 8 | SYNTHETIC ENAMEL CAB BEIGE FINISH PAINT TO IS:8662/93 (ISC-388) PACKING 04 LTRS. NON-RETURNABLE STEEL DRUM. SURFACE DRY 02 HRS. HARD DRY 06 HRS. TACK FREE 12 HRS. GLOSS 70 TO 80. Inspection by CMT DLW LAB with Drg. No. Nil | 77035707 |
| 9 | Aluminium Finish Paint IS:2339/1963 PACKING 01 LTR Non Returnable steel container, Surface dry 03 HRS,HARD DRY 06 HRS.TACK FREE 10 HRS. Inspection By CMT LAB DLW with shop trial. DRG. NO. NIL | 77093306 |
| 10 | SYNTHETIC ENAMEL MATT BLACK FINISH PAINT TO IS: 8662/93 SURFACE DRY 03 HRS. HARD DRY 6 HRS STACK FREE 12 HRS. PACKING 20 LITRES NON RETURNABLE STEEL DRUM. Inspection by CMT LAB DLW with shop trial Drg. No. Nil | 77035124 |